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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nick Rabatic           M2024         1/45       17:43    5:42       17:42
2     Jeffrey Lahucik        M1519         1/36       17:55    5:46       17:54
3     Justin Schroeder       M3034        1/119       18:29    5:57       18:27
4     Ryan Bertin            M2529        1/163       18:42    6:01       18:40
5     Andrew Schermbeck      M2529        2/163       18:53    6:05       18:51
6     Matthew Schroeder      M3539         1/76       19:14    6:10       19:09
7     Billy Shand            M3034        2/119       19:12    6:10       19:09
8     Daniel Reynolds        M2529        3/163       19:17    6:11       19:12
9     Thoma Bolda            M3034        3/119       19:20    6:13       19:17
10    George Sereika         M1519         2/36       19:27    6:16       19:26
11    Luis Magana            M3034        4/119       19:40    6:17       19:30
12    Andrew Gamboa          M2529        4/163       19:40    6:19       19:37
13    Joan Cundey            F2529        1/224       19:43    6:21       19:42
14    Aaron Sansone          M3034        5/119       19:55    6:24       19:53
15    John Castro            M3034        6/119       20:04    6:27       20:00
16    Matthew Michael        M2529        5/163       20:01    6:27       20:01
17    Jeanne Peterson        F3034        1/150       20:08    6:28       20:03
18    Andy Singer            M1519         3/36       21:02    6:28       20:03
19    Amanda Daniel          F2024        1/102       20:05    6:28       20:05
20    April Fronzoni         F2529        2/224       20:08    6:28       20:06
21    Nicholas Sieger        M3034        7/119       20:12    6:29       20:07
22    Erin Rhodehamel        F3034        2/150       20:43    6:37       20:33
23    John Hebda             M2529        6/163       20:41    6:38       20:37
24    Brian Nash             M2529        7/163       20:55    6:43       20:51
25    Ryan O'Rourke          M2024         2/45       21:02    6:43       20:52
26    David Green            M2529        8/163       22:26    6:48       21:06
27    Jonathan Cain          M2529        9/163       21:15    6:48       21:07
28    Joel Foster            M2529       10/163       21:37    6:50       21:14
29    Rick Vitaliano         M5054         1/37       21:23    6:51       21:16
30    Zachary Taylor         M1519         4/36       22:06    6:52       21:20
31    Joe Billock            M2024         3/45       27:52    6:53       21:22
32    Brian Hughes           M2529       11/163       21:51    6:53       21:22
33    Tyler Guzinski         M1519         5/36       21:24    6:53       21:23
34    Tommy Brozek           M2024         4/45       21:36    6:53       21:24
35    Ralph Mondora          M4549         1/29       21:26    6:54       21:24
36    Christopher Walton     M4044         1/36       21:32    6:55       21:29
37    Sarah Klitzke          F1519         1/25       28:01    6:58       21:37
38    Matthew Gartner        M3539         2/76       21:51    6:58       21:38
39    Kai Medville           M3539         3/76       22:06    6:58       21:39
40    Natnan Laurell         M3034        8/119       21:57    6:59       21:39
41    Benjamin Swartzendrube M3034        9/119       22:09    7:00       21:43
42    Daniel Maxwell         M3034       10/119       21:58    7:00       21:44
43    Matt Wooster           M3034       11/119       21:50    7:00       21:45
44    Jake Domos             M1519         6/36       21:52    7:00       21:45
45    Kyle Hudick            M2529       12/163       21:50    7:01       21:46
46    Hope Popa              F3539         1/73       38:50    7:01       21:47
47    Miranda Bryant         F2024        2/102       21:55    7:02       21:49
48    Quincy Fleming         F4044         1/44       21:54    7:02       21:52
49    Katie Roth             F3034        3/150       22:08    7:04       21:56
50    Dave Skonning          M4044         2/36       22:16    7:04       21:57
51    Mike Chip              M4549         2/29       22:55    7:06       22:02
52    Colin Schroeder        M3034       12/119       22:09    7:07       22:04
53    Lauren Koeller         F2024        3/102       23:42    7:10       22:15
54    Devon Eggert           M3034       13/119       23:56    7:10       22:15
55    David Pratt            M2529       13/163       22:58    7:10       22:16
56    Laine Deleo            F2529        3/224       22:22    7:12       22:21
57    Tommy Halleran         M2529       14/163       22:30    7:14       22:27
58    Katie Knapp            F2529        4/224       22:50    7:14       22:27
59    James Quirk            M4044         3/36       22:37    7:14       22:28
60    Kevin Ginsberg         M3034       14/119       23:05    7:15       22:31
61    Bill Rowan             M2529       15/163       22:43    7:16       22:32
62    Megan Case             F2024        4/102       23:06    7:17       22:35
63    Patrick Klacza         M2024         5/45       24:09    7:17       22:36
64    Robert Basham          M3034       15/119       23:12    7:18       22:39
65    David Huhn             M2529       16/163       23:20    7:18       22:40
66    Judd Barron            M1519         7/36       23:32    7:19       22:43
67    Jasper Simkowski       M3539         4/76       23:43    7:19       22:43
68    William Rohner         M3539         5/76       23:18    7:20       22:45
69    Jimmy Sandoval         M2529       17/163       24:06    7:20       22:47
70    Bryan Proctor          M3539         6/76       23:42    7:22       22:53
71    Brad Wisowaty          M2024         6/45       23:36    7:23       22:55
72    Josh Mitzen            M4044         4/36       23:25    7:24       23:00
73    Bridget Harland        F2024        5/102       23:09    7:25       23:01
74    Nora Bossler           F1519         2/25       23:29    7:25       23:03
75    Katie Flose            F0114         1/32       23:29    7:25       23:03
76    Stefan Galanos         M3539         7/76       23:12    7:26       23:04
77    Jason Roudabush        M3034       16/119       23:10    7:26       23:04
78    Mikey Burgos           M0114         1/28       23:41    7:27       23:07
79    Andrew Pratt           M2529       18/163       23:51    7:28       23:10
80    Molly Wagner           F2529        5/224       24:13    7:28       23:11
81    Carrie Claudnic        F2529        6/224       23:41    7:28       23:11
82    Lou Gagner             M4044         5/36       23:18    7:28       23:12
83    Nicholas Hahn          M3034       17/119       24:09    7:30       23:17
84    Michael Mattio         M2529       19/163       23:22    7:30       23:17
85    Nancy Karuri           F3539         2/73       23:39    7:31       23:20
86    Maria Schreiber        F4549         1/37       23:28    7:32       23:22
87    Frank Ciardelli        M3539         8/76       23:26    7:32       23:24
88    Natasha Sansone        F2024        6/102       25:11    7:32       23:25
89    Kimberly Pastore       F3539         3/73       23:35    7:33       23:26
90    Ben Baskerville        M2024         7/45       23:49    7:34       23:29
91    Russell Ricobene       M2024         8/45       24:13    7:34       23:29
92    David Hartman          M3034       18/119       23:45    7:34       23:30
93    David Quinn            M4044         6/36       23:46    7:34       23:30
94    Renee Hartman          F3034        4/150       23:45    7:34       23:31
95    Joe Urbanowicz         M5054         2/37       23:34    7:34       23:31
96    Matthew Paarlberg      M1519         8/36       23:36    7:36       23:34
97    Brad Martin            M2529       20/163       24:40    7:36       23:35
98    Jonathan Wysaski       M3034       19/119       24:41    7:38       23:41
99    Steven Sachen          M2529       21/163       24:54    7:38       23:41
100   Nycole Stawinoga       F2024        7/102       23:50    7:39       23:46
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101   Ariel Hargrave         F2529        7/224       24:00    7:40       23:48
102   Krystal Christ         F2024        8/102       24:00    7:40       23:49
103   Paul Lukac             M2529       22/163       24:02    7:40       23:50
104   Tricia Riberto         F3034        5/150       25:19    7:41       23:50
105   Susan Brown            F2529        8/224       25:19    7:41       23:51
106   Beth Lukac             F2529        9/224       24:03    7:41       23:51
107   Tj Olson               M3034       20/119       24:29    7:41       23:51
108   Omar Raddawi           M2024         9/45       23:54    7:41       23:52
109   Jeff Conell                           0/0       25:36    7:42       23:53
110   Andrew Smith           M3539         9/76       24:07    7:43       23:56
111   Robb Cleave            M2529       23/163       24:20    7:43       23:56
112   James Ketcham          M2024        10/45       24:10    7:44       23:59
113   Orlando Longoria       M4044         7/36       24:10    7:44       24:00
114   Joseph Shea            M2529       24/163       24:09    7:44       24:01
115   Kristin Ulaszek        F2529       10/224       24:16    7:45       24:02
116   Michael Durkin         M2529       25/163       25:13    7:45       24:03
117   Brian Booth            M1519         9/36       25:00    7:45       24:03
118   Romeo Moran            M3539        10/76       25:04    7:45       24:03
119   Lisa Hayden            F2529       11/224       24:13    7:45       24:04
120   Drew Roulo             M2529       26/163       25:14    7:45       24:04
121   Jane Serika            F1519         3/25       24:08    7:45       24:05
122   Tony Derwinski         M3034       21/119       24:33    7:46       24:05
123   Jams Roth              M2024        11/45       24:36    7:46       24:06
124   Tom Vander Velde       M1519        10/36       28:44    7:47       24:08
125   Lynn Siljander         F2529       12/224       28:58    7:47       24:09
126   Jonathan Kriston       M1519        11/36       24:29    7:47       24:11
127   Dave Shand             M2529       27/163       24:15    7:47       24:11
128   Brian Wilson           M2529       28/163       25:25    7:49       24:16
129   Amanda Grippen         F2024        9/102       24:26    7:50       24:19
130   Katie Johnson          F2529       13/224       24:27    7:50       24:19
131   Michael Anderson       M2529       29/163       25:29    7:50       24:20
132   Mike Diblasi           M4549         3/29       24:37    7:51       24:22
133   Julie Mensik           F2529       14/224       25:05    7:51       24:22
134   Thomas Dutton          M5559         1/14       24:29    7:51       24:22
135   Eduardo Soriano        M2529       30/163       26:35    7:52       24:25
136   Matthew Thompson       M2529       31/163       24:28    7:52       24:25
137   Christopher Murphy     M2529       32/163       26:35    7:52       24:25
138   Gary Heinrich          M2529       33/163       24:39    7:52       24:25
139   Elizabeth Abramson     F2024       10/102       24:53    7:52       24:26
140   Christine Soto         F3034        6/150       25:06    7:53       24:28
141   Tom O'Hare             M4044         8/36       25:29    7:53       24:28
142   Abel Leyva             M3539        11/76       25:23    7:53       24:28
143   Michael Leyva          M2529       34/163       24:40    7:54       24:31
144   Garry Peterson         M4044         9/36       24:38    7:54       24:32
145   Vincent Panzeca        M3034       22/119       25:29    7:54       24:33
146   Dan Farmer             M3539        12/76       25:21    7:55       24:35
147   Emma Boucher           F2024       11/102       24:45    7:56       24:37
148   Norma Bosma            F5054         1/46       24:42    7:56       24:39
149   Jeffrey Walt           M2529       35/163       26:45    7:59       24:46
150   Todd Balousek          M3034       23/119       25:18    8:00       24:51
151   John Edwards           M3539        13/76       26:03    8:00       24:51
152   Dean Wolf              M2529       36/163       25:02    8:02       24:55
153   Tim Hicks              M4549         4/29       25:44    8:02       24:56
154   Douglas Farmer         M2529       37/163       25:08    8:02       24:57
155   Matt Frantti           M2529       38/163       29:13    8:03       25:00
156   Brad Starkey           M2529       39/163       25:15    8:03       25:00
157   Nicolas Mercadante     M2529       40/163       25:06    8:04       25:02
158   Paul Krezel            M4549         5/29       26:10    8:04       25:02
159   Scott Kallback         M2529       41/163       26:56    8:05       25:04
160   Bernard Donaldson      M4549         6/29       26:25    8:05       25:05
161   David Culcasi          M3034       24/119       25:13    8:05       25:05
162   Jude Keelan            M2529       42/163       25:31    8:05       25:05
163   Brian Sampias          M3539        14/76       25:52    8:05       25:06
164   Seth Lamden            M3539        15/76       25:24    8:05       25:06
165   Ed Ylitalo             M3034       25/119       29:19    8:05       25:07
166   Lisa Hahn              F2529       15/224       25:58    8:06       25:09
167   Michelle Dal Santo     F2024       12/102       25:48    8:07       25:12
168   Bryan Youngkin         M2024        12/45       25:44    8:07       25:13
169   Anthony Long           M3539        16/76       25:45    8:09       25:17
170   Michael Minogue        M2529       43/163       25:42    8:09       25:18
171   David Laniewski        M2529       44/163       34:30    8:09       25:18
172   Benjamin Brier         M1519        12/36       27:22    8:09       25:19
173   Jennifer Yanklowitz    F3034        7/150       25:26    8:10       25:21
174   Amanda MacKenzie       F2024       13/102       26:37    8:10       25:22
175   Zofia Gwarnicki        F2024       14/102       25:50    8:11       25:24
176   Anthony Bux            M2529       45/163       25:28    8:11       25:24
177   Rick Kienzler          M2529       46/163       25:46    8:11       25:25
178   Tammi Petalas          F2529       16/224       25:46    8:11       25:25
179   Sarah Umetsu           F2529       17/224       26:57    8:11       25:25
180   Perry Senjem           M2529       47/163       27:22    8:11       25:25
181   Pat Hagerty            M5054         3/37       25:43    8:11       25:25
182   Jeff Hagerty           M5054         4/37       25:45    8:12       25:27
183   Vishal Savla           M2529       48/163       26:58    8:12       25:28
184   Martin Buchheim        M5054         5/37       25:39    8:12       25:28
185   Dylan Hutchins         M0114         2/28       27:33    8:12       25:28
186   Mark Sereilca          M5054         6/37       25:34    8:13       25:30
187   Guadalupe Perez        M2529       49/163       26:55    8:13       25:30
188   Ryan Stafford          M2529       50/163       26:34    8:14       25:32
189   Robert Jager           M2529       51/163       26:55    8:14       25:33
190   Kevin Gasner           M3034       26/119       26:03    8:14       25:33
191   Kira Knight            F3034        8/150       26:27    8:14       25:34
192   Cindy Lewandowski      F5054         2/46       25:43    8:14       25:34
193   Eric Kallback          M5054         7/37       27:27    8:14       25:35
194   Travis Dragicevich     M3034       27/119       25:40    8:15       25:35
195   Michael Burgos         M3539        17/76       26:11    8:15       25:36
196   Zachary Bologeorges    M1519        13/36       25:46    8:15       25:37
197   Kyle Miller            M2024        13/45       27:13    8:16       25:39
198   Jessica Dervin         F2529       18/224       27:04    8:16       25:40
199   Jane Mangione          F2529       19/224       26:29    8:16       25:41
200   Zach Carnahan          M2024        14/45       26:28    8:17       25:42
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201   Adam Walsh             M2529       52/163       26:07    8:17       25:43
202   Kyle Mulligan          M2024        15/45       27:22    8:17       25:44
203   Jon Lesniak            M2529       53/163       26:08    8:17       25:45
204   Chris Ciastko          M2529       54/163       26:28    8:18       25:47
205   Philip Kloc            M1519        14/36       26:44    8:18       25:47
206   Maria Jennison         F4549         2/37       26:57    8:18       25:47
207   Suzanne Altinkaya      F5054         3/46       25:54    8:18       25:48
208   Michael Perrin         M2529       55/163       26:50    8:19       25:48
209   Scott Yanklowitz       F3034        9/150       25:57    8:20       25:51
210   Christopher Mickus     M3539        18/76       26:03    8:20       25:53
211   Amy Stoerker           F3034       10/150       26:00    8:20       25:54
212   Evan Roberts           M2529       56/163       26:43    8:21       25:55
213   Michael Burica         M6064         1/13       25:59    8:21       25:56
214   Brad Bonneau           M3034       28/119       26:19    8:22       25:57
215   Daniel Nelson          M3034       29/119       27:37    8:23       26:00
216   Stanley Tam            M3539        19/76       27:24    8:23       26:02
217   Adam Trudeau           M3034       30/119       26:29    8:23       26:03
218   Annie Pignatiello      F1519         4/25       26:07    8:24       26:05
219   Edward Peck            M2529       57/163       27:59    8:24       26:06
220   Dennis Cleveland       M2529       58/163       26:37    8:25       26:07
221   David Taylor           M4044        10/36       27:59    8:25       26:09
222   Thoams Blain           M3034       31/119       27:44    8:27       26:13
223   Laraz Pandell                         0/0       27:00    8:27       26:13
224   Lawrence Broadhurst    M6064         2/13       26:17    8:27       26:15
225   Michael Corley         M2529       59/163       26:49    8:28       26:17
226   Gwen Ricchio           F2529       20/224       27:25    8:28       26:17
227   Elizabeth Slagle       F2529       21/224       27:25    8:28       26:17
228   Meghan Berger          F2024       15/102       27:36    8:28       26:18
229   Michael Villafana      M4044        11/36       26:24    8:29       26:20
230   Maggie Serika          F0114         2/32       26:23    8:29       26:21
231   Paolo Dirutigliano     M2529       60/163       26:30    8:29       26:21
232   Kevin Vander Velde     M1519        15/36       30:57    8:29       26:22
233   James Mahon            M2529       61/163       27:34    8:29       26:22
234   Andrew Conway          M2024        16/45       26:52    8:30       26:22
235   Gregory Alkhas         M3034       32/119       28:17    8:30       26:23
236   Kevin Walery           M3034       33/119       26:31    8:30       26:23
237   Josh Ellis             M3539        20/76       26:47    8:30       26:23
238   Luis Avila             M3034       34/119       27:17    8:30       26:24
239   Ray Chontos            M3034       35/119       27:47    8:30       26:25
240   Jeff Biel              M3539        21/76       28:10    8:31       26:27
241   Kevin Miller           M2024        17/45       27:46    8:31       26:27
242   Ginna Padge            F4549         3/37       26:32    8:31       26:28
243   Katrina Kloess         F2529       22/224       27:15    8:31       26:28
244   Jesse Sherwood         F2024       16/102       27:32    8:33       26:31
245   Julie Colmone          F3034       11/150       27:03    8:33       26:32
246   Robert Gifford         M4044        12/36       28:26    8:34       26:35
247   Trent Wilson           M3539        22/76       27:51    8:34       26:35
248   Ashley Lake            F2024       17/102       27:08    8:35       26:39
249   James Kampfer          M2529       62/163       27:32    8:35       26:39
250   Martin Hage            M2529       63/163       27:56    8:35       26:39
251   Paul Keilman           M3539        23/76       27:30    8:36       26:41
252   Jessica Herraghty      F2529       23/224       27:00    8:36       26:41
253   Susan Popa             F2529       24/224       27:40    8:36       26:42
254   Kaitlyn Terlecki       F2024       18/102       27:20    8:36       26:43
255   Joe Wilson             M2529       64/163       27:08    8:37       26:45
256   Mitchell Cunningham    M1519        16/36       27:30    8:37       26:45
257   Ryan Franklin          M2024        18/45       27:08    8:38       26:48
258   William Czaszwicz      M2529       65/163       28:46    8:39       26:50
259   Stephanie Melone       F2529       25/224       28:32    8:39       26:52
260   Michael Davis          M3539        24/76       28:59    8:39       26:53
261   Tonya Dietz            F2024       19/102       28:02    8:40       26:54
262   Carl Renaghan          M3034       36/119       27:11    8:40       26:54
263   Tim Parker             M2529       66/163       28:27    8:40       26:55
264   Caitlin Moran          F2024       20/102       27:54    8:40       26:56
265   Grant Hess             M2529       67/163       27:20    8:40       26:56
266   John Stotts            M3034       37/119       29:02    8:41       26:58
267   Cristin Carter         F3034       12/150       28:12    8:41       26:58
268   Katherine Stapleton    F2529       26/224       27:35    8:42       27:00
269   Austin Sims            M0114         3/28       27:42    8:42       27:01
270   David Casper           M2529       68/163       28:05    8:42       27:02
271   Richard Colley         M3539        25/76       27:35    8:42       27:02
272   Joseph Colmone         M2529       69/163       27:34    8:42       27:02
273   Angela Wooster         F2529       27/224       27:11    8:44       27:05
274   Shae Maughmer          F3034       13/150       27:43    8:44       27:05
275   Jennifer Hanson        F2529       28/224       27:54    8:44       27:05
276   Eric Haerr             M3539        26/76       27:50    8:44       27:07
277   Dale Imahori           M3539        27/76       28:32    8:45       27:09
278   Patrick Voss           M4549         7/29       28:44    8:45       27:10
279   Josie Trisoliere       F3539         4/73       27:58    8:45       27:10
280   Jamie Vanecko          F4044         2/44       27:31    8:45       27:11
281   See Timer Unreg                       0/0       28:04    8:45       27:11
282   Dale Visokey           M5054         8/37       28:05    8:46       27:12
283   Bridget Brandt         F2529       29/224       28:35    8:46       27:13
284   Erin Lauesen           F2024       21/102       27:32    8:46       27:13
285   Diana Yordanova        F2529       30/224       28:17    8:47       27:15
286   Kate Anderson          F3034       14/150       27:49    8:47       27:15
287   Larry Nazimek          M6064         3/13       29:05    8:47       27:16
288   Ashley McDonald        F2529       31/224       28:34    8:47       27:17
289   Carolyn Schneider      F1519         5/25       27:29    8:48       27:19
290   Jaclyn Schneider       F1519         6/25       27:29    8:48       27:19
291   Ben Griffith           M2529       70/163       28:47    8:48       27:20
292   Alan Buttimer          M3034       38/119       28:11    8:48       27:20
293   Eleanor Easton         F1519         7/25       27:41    8:48       27:21
294   Amir Jamil             M3034       39/119       28:06    8:49       27:24
295   Angela Sheehan         F3539         5/73       28:59    8:50       27:24
296   Phil Baskerville       M5559         2/14       27:43    8:50       27:25
297   Dana Hassey            F2529       32/224       27:31    8:50       27:26
298   Clinton Roberts        M2024        19/45       28:13    8:50       27:26
299   Collin Wade            M1519        17/36       28:30    8:50       27:27
300   Scott Ware             M3034       40/119       28:53    8:50       27:27
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301   Chandler Roberts       F2024       22/102       28:13    8:51       27:28
302   Benjamin Spitz         M2529       71/163       27:58    8:51       27:28
303   Lauren Schroeder       F2529       33/224       27:36    8:51       27:29
304   Desmond Morgan                        0/0       27:58    8:51       27:30
305   Peggy Braffet          F4549         4/37       27:41    8:51       27:30
306   Laura Buoscio          F5054         4/46       28:04    8:52       27:31
307   Laura Buoscio          M5559         3/14       28:05    8:52       27:32
308   Anna Dickson           F2529       34/224       27:45    8:52       27:32
309   Kevin Costello         M5054         9/37       28:09    8:52       27:32
310   Nada Mlinarevich       F3539         6/73       28:54    8:52       27:33
311   David Studt            M3539        28/76       29:05    8:52       27:33
312   Zach Luther            M0114         4/28       28:33    8:53       27:34
313   Calvin Shortz          M2529       72/163       27:45    8:53       27:34
314   Patricia Mahon         F3034       15/150       28:47    8:53       27:36
315   Amanda Pasicznyk       F2529       35/224       27:53    8:54       27:37
316   Emanuela Franzone      F3034       16/150       28:23    8:54       27:37
317   Priya Kumthekar        F2529       36/224       28:30    8:54       27:38
318   Gail Ryan              F4044         3/44       28:20    8:54       27:38
319   John Roberts           M4044        13/36       28:25    8:54       27:38
320   Danielle Parrott       F2529       37/224       28:09    8:54       27:38
321   Jim Ade                M2024        20/45       28:10    8:54       27:39
322   Charvey Snell          M3539        29/76       28:54    8:55       27:40
323   Rebekah Baltic         F2024       23/102       28:39    8:55       27:42
324   Nicole Roesner         F2024       24/102       27:59    8:56       27:43
325   Dean Roberts           M5054        10/37       28:39    8:56       27:43
326   Megan Fitzpatrick      F3034       17/150       40:13    8:56       27:43
327   Adam Duda              M2529       73/163       28:53    8:56       27:44
328   Julie Cadigan          F2024       25/102       28:10    8:56       27:44
329   Ashley Ruesch          F2024       26/102       28:10    8:56       27:44
330   Karissa Lohf           F2529       38/224       28:20    8:56       27:45
331   Eric Lindquist         M2529       74/163       28:20    8:56       27:45
332   Elise MacArthur        F2529       39/224       28:14    8:56       27:45
333   Kirk Woosencraft       M3034       41/119       40:13    8:56       27:46
334   Michael Young          M3539        30/76       29:32    8:56       27:46
335   Kathy Mikel            F4549         5/37       28:40    8:56       27:46
336   Jennifer Knippen       F3034       18/150       27:53    8:57       27:46
337   Kristen Hayes          F3034       19/150       28:51    8:57       27:48
338   Ellen Gaffney          F4044         4/44       28:33    8:57       27:48
339   Amanda Leyva           F2529       40/224       27:57    8:57       27:48
340   Jennifer Ho            F4549         6/37       28:30    8:57       27:48
341   Erin Nugent            F2529       41/224       29:13    8:58       27:49
342   Christian Claffy       M3034       42/119       28:35    8:58       27:50
343   Jeremiah Torres        M2529       75/163       29:20    8:58       27:50
344   Cindy Shanker          F5054         5/46       29:38    8:58       27:51
345   Aaron Wissmann         M3539        31/76       28:07    8:58       27:51
346   Tim Lapage             M2024        21/45       29:17    8:58       27:51
347   Kari Damon             F2529       42/224       28:43    8:58       27:52
348   Deanna Besbekos        F2024       27/102       29:17    8:58       27:52
349   Emily King             F2529       43/224       28:25    8:59       27:52
350   Evan Flaherty          M0114         5/28       29:33    8:59       27:53
351   Vincent Farley         M4549         8/29       29:46    8:59       27:54
352   Robert McNeill         M3034       43/119       28:25    8:59       27:55
353   Ali Jaffer             M2529       76/163       29:32    9:00       27:55
354   Katie Thomas           F2529       44/224       28:16    9:00       27:56
355   Abigail Michaud        F2529       45/224       28:16    9:00       27:57
356   Mike Case              M4549         9/29       28:31    9:00       27:58
357   Aliza Caplan           F2024       28/102       28:19    9:00       27:58
358   Garrett Hess           M1519        18/36       28:55    9:00       27:58
359   Aly Gossman            F2024       29/102       28:20    9:01       27:59
360   Kristel Renn           F2529       46/224       29:11    9:01       28:00
361   Lisa Passas            F3034       20/150       29:23    9:01       28:00
362   Jimmy Bracken          M4044        14/36       28:12    9:01       28:00
363   Barry Fagan                           0/0       28:14    9:02       28:02
364   Evan Chronister        M0114         6/28       29:21    9:03       28:05
365   Jose De Leon           M0114         7/28       29:02    9:03       28:05
366   David Chronister       M4044        15/36       29:22    9:03       28:07
367   Nicole Birdsell        F3034       21/150       28:22    9:04       28:08
368   Joe Gomilar            M6064         4/13       28:54    9:04       28:08
369   Andrew Johnson         M0114         8/28       29:51    9:04       28:08
370   Mike O'Neill           M3034       44/119       28:58    9:04       28:10
371   Adrianna Culcasi       F2529       47/224       28:21    9:05       28:13
372   Anthony Giuliano       M2529       77/163       29:11    9:05       28:13
373   Sharon Von Bass        F5559         1/17       29:15    9:05       28:13
374   Mandy Pertzborn        F3034       22/150       29:21    9:06       28:14
375   Trent Clemen           M3034       45/119       29:06    9:06       28:14
376   Valarie Porte          F2529       48/224       28:38    9:06       28:14
377   Carlos Gamboa          M6064         5/13       28:48    9:06       28:15
378   Sonia Rhoads           F5559         2/17       28:25    9:06       28:15
379   Annette Groenink       F4549         7/37       29:47    9:06       28:15
380   Eileen Hoekstra        F4044         5/44       28:34    9:06       28:15
381   Jacob Yoder            M3034       46/119       29:11    9:06       28:15
382   Bobbie Jo Sims         F3539         7/73       28:58    9:06       28:16
383   David Foreit           M4044        16/36       29:48    9:06       28:17
384   Joshua Dunham          M2529       78/163       30:20    9:06       28:17
385   Beth Infelise          F3034       23/150       28:22    9:07       28:18
386   Jeff Wielgopolan       M3034       47/119       29:28    9:07       28:18
387   John Mahon             M3034       48/119       29:30    9:07       28:19
388   Ian Schoenen           M2529       79/163       28:54    9:08       28:21
389   Frank Mahoney          M2529       80/163       29:36    9:08       28:22
390   Adam Gliech            M2529       81/163       28:35    9:08       28:23
391   See Timer Unreg                       0/0       28:35    9:08       28:23
392   Dave Brouwer           M3539        32/76       29:09    9:09       28:24
393   Allison Rios           F3034       24/150       29:29    9:09       28:24
394   Geneviere Leenana      F3034       25/150       28:28    9:09       28:24
395   Grant Cavaliere        M2529       82/163       30:30    9:10       28:26
396   Michelle Jacobs        F2024       30/102       29:45    9:10       28:27
397   Christy Adduci         F2024       31/102       29:45    9:10       28:27
398   Carlos Campos          M2529       83/163       29:47    9:10       28:27
399   Jaclyn Renfrow         F2529       49/224       29:23    9:10       28:29
400   Amanda Fishleigh       F2024       32/102       29:45    9:10       28:29
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401   Jesseca Berson         F2529       50/224       29:51    9:11       28:30
402   Ms Ruhlmann            F4044         6/44       29:35    9:11       28:30
403   Christopher Janonis    M4549        10/29       28:47    9:11       28:30
404   Bryant Baskerville     M2024        22/45       28:50    9:11       28:31
405   Thomas Noonan          M3034       49/119       29:36    9:11       28:32
406   Dean Smetana           M3539        33/76       30:07    9:12       28:32
407   Trey Waters            M2529       84/163       29:08    9:12       28:32
408   Carly Domos            F2024       33/102       28:58    9:12       28:32
409   Joseph Jaksich         M2529       85/163       30:07    9:12       28:32
410   Anna Mander            F4549         8/37       29:08    9:12       28:33
411   Matthew McGinn         M3539        34/76       28:48    9:12       28:33
412   Robin Schroeder-Janoni F4549         9/37       28:50    9:12       28:34
413   Kristin Carnel         F2024       34/102       28:58    9:12       28:34
414   Brian Anderson         M3539        35/76       29:18    9:12       28:34
415   Meaghan Good           F2024       35/102       29:13    9:12       28:35
416   Trisha Rich            F2529       51/224       30:41    9:12       28:35
417   Amanda Perniciaro      F2024       36/102       29:09    9:13       28:37
418   Jay Melone             M3034       50/119       30:18    9:13       28:38
419   Eileen Rowan           F5054         6/46       29:50    9:13       28:38
420   Sheila Koval           F4044         7/44       29:25    9:14       28:39
421   Adrienne Enright       F5054         7/46       42:42    9:14       28:41
422   Jessica Leichenger     F2529       52/224       29:43    9:14       28:41
423   Margare Garrity        F5054         8/46       29:44    9:15       28:42
424   Paula Miller           F4044         8/44       30:16    9:15       28:43
425   Jessica Rising         F2024       37/102       29:16    9:15       28:44
426   Stiles Meredith        M5559         4/14       29:59    9:15       28:44
427   Michael Lussow         M2529       86/163       29:13    9:15       28:44
428   Kathleen Lally         F5054         9/46       29:44    9:15       28:45
429   Jimmy Chung            M2529       87/163       29:17    9:16       28:45
430   Tammy Hrubetz          F3034       26/150       29:50    9:16       28:45
431   Dave Wijas             M4549        11/29       30:47    9:16       28:45
432   Andrea Slater Mcnamee  F3034       27/150       29:39    9:16       28:47
433   Sean Tomazin           M1519        19/36       30:52    9:17       28:48
434   Dan Enright            M5559         5/14       42:53    9:17       28:49
435   Jessica Saengsouriyaso F2529       53/224       30:09    9:17       28:50
436   Cathy Stavropoulos     F5559         3/17       29:29    9:18       28:51
437   Sara Davis             F2529       54/224       29:58    9:18       28:52
438   Adam Piller            M3034       51/119       42:54    9:18       28:53
439   Jennifer Aspacio       F3034       28/150       30:01    9:20       28:58
440   Colleen Gwarnicki      F1519         8/25       29:24    9:20       28:59
441   Anna Krasinski                        0/0       30:37    9:20       29:00
442   Linda Jordan           F4549        10/37       29:22    9:20       29:00
443   Christine Harris       F2024       38/102       30:10    9:21       29:01
444   Sean Oreilly           M3539        36/76       30:27    9:21       29:01
445   Shannon Fitzpatrick    F2024       39/102       30:20    9:21       29:03
446   Karen Bedore           F3034       29/150       29:29    9:22       29:05
447   Reiko Satoh            F2529       55/224       30:39    9:23       29:08
448   Larry Shanker          M5559         6/14       30:55    9:23       29:08
449   Shariel Espinoza       F3034       30/150       29:53    9:23       29:09
450   Sara Mikko             F4044         9/44       29:53    9:23       29:09
451   Abby Flaherty          F0114         3/32       30:51    9:23       29:10
452   Patrick Coveny         M5054        11/37       30:53    9:23       29:10
453   Steve Bailen           M4044        17/36       31:09    9:24       29:10
454   Sarah Martino          F3034       31/150       29:27    9:24       29:11
455   Brian Diblasi          M4549        12/29       29:27    9:24       29:12
456   Anna Schiltz           F2024       40/102       30:21    9:24       29:12
457   Christopher Alagna     M3539        37/76       29:31    9:25       29:15
458   Nicholas Niemann       M0114         9/28       29:31    9:25       29:15
459   Stephanie Oliver       F3539         8/73       31:02    9:25       29:16
460   Susan Hammerman        F5054        10/46       29:55    9:26       29:17
461   Misty Beaver           F3034       32/150       31:27    9:26       29:17
462   Helen Lally            F5054        11/46       30:19    9:26       29:18
463   Melinda McElheny       F3034       33/150       30:01    9:27       29:20
464   Suzanne Brouillette    F2529       56/224       29:52    9:27       29:20
465   Doree Kalfen           F5054        12/46       29:39    9:27       29:21
466   Gabriel Forster        M2529       88/163       31:06    9:27       29:22
467   Allison Jones          F3034       34/150       30:33    9:28       29:23
468   Courtney Scott         F2529       57/224       30:43    9:28       29:23
469   Esther Robson          F4549        11/37       30:00    9:28       29:24
470   Dave Brandt            M2529       89/163       29:37    9:28       29:24
471   Tim Paprocki           M3034       52/119       30:31    9:28       29:25
472   Sheila Doorley         F3034       35/150       29:37    9:28       29:25
473   Stephanie Thiede       F3539         9/73       29:47    9:29       29:25
474   Karen Hesterman        F3034       36/150       31:10    9:29       29:26
475   Orlando Rivas          M3539        38/76       30:55    9:29       29:27
476   Meredith Fisher        F2024       41/102       31:08    9:29       29:27
477   Marcey Brody           F2529       58/224       30:08    9:30       29:28
478   Erin Shamber           F2529       59/224       30:58    9:30       29:29
479   Mario Fricano          M2529       90/163       41:20    9:30       29:29
480   Bill Thielemann        M4549        13/29       30:55    9:30       29:29
481   Jonathan Daniel        M2529       91/163       30:06    9:30       29:30
482   Aidan Wade             M0114        10/28       30:33    9:30       29:30
483   Meagan Grudzien        F2529       60/224       41:21    9:30       29:30
484   Bill Lieber            M5054        12/37       30:27    9:30       29:31
485   Josh Lesniak           M2024        23/45       29:57    9:31       29:33
486   Anne Kinsella          F2529       61/224       30:33    9:32       29:35
487   Kimberly Miller        F3034       37/150       30:21    9:32       29:37
488   David McGrath          M4044        18/36       31:21    9:33       29:39
489   Othon Caballero        M4044        19/36       30:45    9:33       29:39
490   Brittany Ewald         F2024       42/102       30:24    9:33       29:39
491   Aaron Curtis           M3539        39/76       30:18    9:33       29:39
492   Chris Athas            M3539        40/76       30:52    9:33       29:39
493   Christina Bratis       F3034       38/150       30:52    9:33       29:39
494   Whitney Adamson        F2024       43/102       30:58    9:33       29:39
495   Kate Hamilton          F2529       62/224       29:56    9:33       29:40
496   William Rowan          M5054        13/37       29:50    9:33       29:40
497   Heidi Bruning          F2529       63/224       32:57    9:34       29:41
498   Rebecca Kell           F3539        10/73       29:58    9:34       29:42
499   Anthony Brkovich       M4044        20/36       29:48    9:34       29:42
500   Jill Brkovich          F3034       39/150       29:48    9:34       29:42
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501   Tricia Samolinski      F2529       64/224       30:46    9:34       29:42
502   Wendy Easton           F5559         4/17       30:06    9:35       29:44
503   Adam Young             M2529       92/163       31:48    9:35       29:44
504   Ryan Linnig            M3539        41/76       30:48    9:35       29:44
505   Doug MacWilliams       M3034       53/119       30:34    9:35       29:45
506   Julie Teibel           F3034       40/150       29:45    9:35       29:45
507   Robyn Roulo            F2529       65/224       31:09    9:35       29:47
508   Sean McDonald          M4044        21/36       30:28    9:36       29:48
509   Leigh Mangun           F2529       66/224       29:57    9:36       29:48
510   Karen Mindock          F2529       67/224       30:37    9:36       29:48
511   Sergio Gamboa          M3539        42/76       31:35    9:36       29:48
512   Romelia Lemus          F4044        10/44       31:47    9:36       29:49
513   Jeffrey Corbin         M3034       54/119       30:56    9:36       29:49
514   Andrew Lynch           M3034       55/119       30:30    9:36       29:50
515   Steven Stavropoulos    M2024        24/45       30:29    9:37       29:50
516   Whitney Conrad         F3034       41/150       30:27    9:37       29:50
517   Joe Malek              M2529       93/163       30:05    9:37       29:50
518   Robin Malek            F2024       44/102       30:05    9:37       29:51
519   Dan Vasilak            M2024        25/45       30:21    9:37       29:51
520   Jeffery Smith          M2529       94/163       30:49    9:37       29:51
521   Daniel McPherrin       M3539        43/76       30:44    9:37       29:51
522   Amanda Neal            F2529       68/224       31:42    9:37       29:52
523   Zachary Schrock        M2529       95/163       31:02    9:37       29:52
524   Carol Barron           F4549        12/37       30:47    9:37       29:52
525   Michael Cantieri       M3034       56/119       33:37    9:37       29:53
526   Kathryn Choi           F3034       42/150       31:20    9:38       29:53
527   Julie Ellefson         F4549        13/37       31:09    9:38       29:54
528   Gary Meyers            M5559         7/14       31:21    9:38       29:55
529   Nick Steker                           0/0       31:57    9:38       29:55
530   Daniel Bazan           M1519        20/36       32:04    9:39       29:59
531   Krisi Falzon                          0/0       30:51    9:39       29:59
532   Katy Roessler          F3539        11/73       31:44    9:39       29:59
533   Jacob Cherogan         M1519        21/36       32:05    9:40       30:00
534   Steve Zahursky         M3034       57/119       30:34    9:40       30:00
535   Liz Davis              F3034       43/150       30:52    9:40       30:00
536   Miguel Aguilar         M3034       58/119       31:02    9:40       30:00
537   Bess Bologeorges       F4549        14/37       30:08    9:40       30:00
538   Hope Qualio            F2024       45/102       31:38    9:40       30:02
539   Colleen Bevier         F2529       69/224       30:15    9:40       30:02
540   Gabby Burgos           F0114         4/32       30:39    9:41       30:03
541   Alex Tabler            M0114        11/28       32:11    9:41       30:03
542   Carlie Holzman         F2529       70/224       30:17    9:41       30:04
543   Erin Wikman            F3034       44/150       30:27    9:41       30:04
544   Jeff Ottens            M2529       96/163       31:26    9:41       30:04
545   Greg Cima              M2529       97/163       30:22    9:41       30:05
546   Erin Griffis           F2024       46/102       31:29    9:41       30:05
547   Nick Seghi             M2529       98/163       31:40    9:42       30:06
548   Michelle Zahursky      F3539        12/73       30:42    9:42       30:08
549   Edith Scott            F3034       45/150       31:26    9:42       30:08
550   Megan Mellen           F2529       71/224       31:46    9:42       30:08
551   Daniel Kemock          M3539        44/76       30:35    9:43       30:09
552   Christina Riess        F2529       72/224       30:19    9:43       30:10
553   Melanie Johnson        F3539        13/73       31:53    9:43       30:10
554   Erin Schmidt           F2529       73/224       30:35    9:43       30:11
555   James Choi             M3034       59/119       31:38    9:43       30:11
556   Galvin Goon            M3034       60/119       31:14    9:43       30:12
557   Emily Todd             F2529       74/224       30:26    9:44       30:12
558   Charles Budianto       M3034       61/119       31:29    9:44       30:13
559   Nelson Kuo             M3539        45/76       31:40    9:45       30:17
560   Julene Barder          F3034       46/150       42:54    9:45       30:18
561   James McGlynn          M4549        14/29       30:38    9:46       30:18
562   Shannon Kula           F3034       47/150       30:39    9:46       30:18
563   Sarah Widner           F2529       75/224       32:17    9:46       30:20
564   Alex Brock             F2024       47/102       31:58    9:46       30:20
565   Linda Pressling        F5054        13/46       30:45    9:47       30:22
566   Scott Oconnell         M3034       62/119       31:59    9:47       30:23
567   Sally Davis            F4549        15/37       32:33    9:48       30:26
568   Noelle Romano          F3034       48/150       30:38    9:48       30:26
569   Cameron Finnegan       M1519        22/36       31:48    9:48       30:27
570   Amber Sorg             F2024       48/102       31:12    9:49       30:28
571   Julie Gee              F2529       76/224       31:29    9:49       30:28
572   Jennifer Wysaski       F2529       77/224       31:30    9:49       30:29
573   Robby McCann           M2529       99/163       31:05    9:49       30:30
574   Greg Vander Velde      M4549        15/29       35:08    9:50       30:31
575   James Smith            M2529      100/163       31:23    9:50       30:32
576   Ashley Lucchese        F2529       78/224       31:23    9:50       30:32
577   Megan Silver           F2024       49/102       30:44    9:50       30:33
578   John Cunningham        M5054        14/37       31:50    9:50       30:33
579   Laura Brandt           F3034       49/150       31:27    9:50       30:33
580   Tanya Tisljar                         0/0       30:44    9:50       30:33
581   Alyson Jubert          F2024       50/102       31:43    9:51       30:34
582   Patrick Duff           M2529      101/163       31:08    9:51       30:35
583   James Gorman           M2529      102/163       31:09    9:51       30:35
584   John Cunningham        M0114        12/28       31:51    9:51       30:35
585   Liz Harris             F1519         9/25       31:43    9:51       30:35
586   Vincent Vidmer         M2529      103/163       31:46    9:51       30:36
587   Steven Steilberg       M4044        22/36       31:19    9:51       30:36
588   Luke Pickard           M3034       63/119       31:37    9:52       30:37
589   Melissa La Due         F3034       50/150       31:04    9:52       30:37
590   Katie Swan             F2529       79/224       31:12    9:52       30:38
591   Susan Hayes            F4044        11/44       32:25    9:53       30:40
592   Cass Sowa              M5559         8/14       32:24    9:53       30:40
593   Katie Smullen          F3034       51/150       43:11    9:53       30:41
594   Elinor Brown           F2024       51/102       32:17    9:53       30:41
595   Lizbeth Gallegos       F2024       52/102       31:59    9:53       30:41
596   Erin Wilson            F2024       53/102       31:56    9:53       30:42
597   Carrie Wester          F3539        14/73       31:35    9:53       30:42
598   Jen Krause             F3034       52/150       32:07    9:53       30:43
599   Lauren Rozich          F2529       80/224       31:36    9:53       30:43
600   Mark Smullen           M4044        23/36       43:12    9:54       30:43

Generated March 17, 2026 at 5:21 PM 6/14



Path to Progress 2010 - 5K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Cory Khollman          M3034       64/119       31:15    9:54       30:44
602   Nicole Thomas          F2529       81/224       31:16    9:54       30:45
603   Jeff Larson            M3034       65/119       32:27    9:54       30:45
604   Melissa Resslar        F3034       53/150       32:26    9:54       30:45
605   Michael Megleo         M2529      104/163       48:18    9:54       30:45
606   Pamela Stoffregen-Gay  F3034       54/150       32:34    9:54       30:46
607   Adriene Booth          F4549        16/37       31:29    9:55       30:46
608   Britta Fuenfstueck     F4044        12/44       31:22    9:55       30:46
609   Katy Gaughan           F3034       55/150       32:04    9:55       30:48
610   Erin Dwyer             F2529       82/224       32:04    9:55       30:49
611   Christopher Weber      M3539        46/76       32:55    9:56       30:51
612   Mia Ogliore            F3539        15/73       31:36    9:56       30:52
613   Brad Aubuchon          M3034       66/119       32:35    9:56       30:52
614   Sharon Helman          F3539        16/73       32:14    9:57       30:52
615   Mike Connors           M2529      105/163       32:18    9:57       30:52
616   Leberta Gentile        F4044        13/44       32:07    9:57       30:53
617   Jennifer Aubuchon      F2529       83/224       32:36    9:57       30:53
618   Michael Schlembach     M2529      106/163       31:43    9:57       30:53
619   Eugene Shearer         M2529      107/163       32:05    9:57       30:54
620   Nicholas Lamb          M2024        26/45       32:21    9:58       30:55
621   Tracy Carberry         F3539        17/73       32:01    9:58       30:57
622   Veronica Canseco       F2024       54/102       32:13    9:58       30:57
623   Edgardo Canseco        M5054        15/37       32:13    9:58       30:57
624   Cassandra Dennis       F2529       84/224       31:23    9:58       30:58
625   Kyle Dennis            M3034       67/119       31:23    9:58       30:58
626   Mike Bass              M6064         6/13       32:11    9:59       30:59
627   Deanna Lawrence        F2024       55/102       31:39    9:59       30:59
628   Vincent Natali         M2529      108/163       32:38    9:59       30:59
629   Julianne Vasilak       F2024       56/102       31:39    9:59       30:59
630   Fran Quirk             F4044        14/44       32:15    9:59       31:00
631   Erin Gutchewsky        F1519        10/25       32:05    9:59       31:00
632   Tom Gutchewsky         M4549        16/29       32:05    9:59       31:00
633   Karen Abbott           F3034       56/150       32:47    9:59       31:01
634   Scott Morris           M3034       68/119       32:47    9:59       31:01
635   Sara Buttita           F2529       85/224       32:51   10:00       31:03
636   Mike Kennedy           M3539        47/76       31:32   10:00       31:04
637   Lawrence Czaszwicz     M5559         9/14       31:13   10:01       31:06
638   Alan Weel              M5054        16/37       32:55   10:01       31:06
639   Timothy O'Malley       M4549        17/29       33:08   10:01       31:07
640   Joseph Lowrey          M2529      109/163       32:02   10:01       31:07
641   Sally Sembritzky       F4044        15/44       31:56   10:02       31:08
642   Eric Witter            M3539        48/76       32:29   10:02       31:09
643   Jennifer Schubert      F3034       57/150       32:29   10:02       31:09
644   Alyssa Ketelsen        F3034       58/150       32:12   10:02       31:09
645   Courtney Thomas        F3034       59/150       32:04   10:02       31:10
646   Laura Kallback         F2529       86/224       33:02   10:02       31:11
647   Anthony Pignatiello    M2024        27/45       31:34   10:03       31:12
648   Jason Samolinski       M2529      110/163       32:16   10:03       31:12
649   Karim Basaria          M2529      111/163       32:49   10:03       31:13
650   Steven Wasick          M3034       69/119       32:50   10:03       31:13
651   Zeirina Sastra         F2529       87/224       32:31   10:04       31:14
652   Margo Singer           F1519        11/25       32:11   10:04       31:14
653   David Hughes           M3539        49/76       33:16   10:04       31:15
654   Michael   Board-Thilma M3034       70/119       32:07   10:04       31:16
655   Heather Linnig         F3034       60/150       32:19   10:04       31:16
656   Julie Salvino          F3034       61/150       32:12   10:05       31:18
657   Ashley Dau             F2024       57/102       31:51   10:05       31:20
658   John Still             M4044        24/36       32:22   10:06       31:22
659   Gabriel Gonzalez       M2529      112/163       32:52   10:06       31:23
660   Erin Polczynski        F2529       88/224       42:51   10:06       31:23
661   Ryan Cook              M3034       71/119       42:51   10:07       31:23
662   Robert Erkenswick      M6064         7/13       32:20   10:07       31:24
663   Elisabeth Kelly        F4044        16/44       32:32   10:07       31:24
664   Abigail Holm           F3034       62/150       32:51   10:07       31:24
665   Christina Savel        F2024       58/102       32:49   10:07       31:24
666   James Bologeorges      M4549        18/29       31:34   10:08       31:27
667   Chris Park             M3539        50/76       32:48   10:08       31:27
668   Ryan Cole              M2529      113/163       33:22   10:08       31:28
669   Julie Rickert          F2529       89/224       32:08   10:08       31:29
670   Andrew Miller          M3034       72/119       32:28   10:08       31:29
671   Hyon Ko                F3539        18/73       33:20   10:09       31:31
672   Emilie Gravett         F2024       59/102       33:21   10:09       31:31
673   Matthew Taylor         M2024        28/45       33:21   10:09       31:31
674   Greg Talarico          M2529      114/163       33:05   10:09       31:32
675   Coery Honore           M3034       73/119       33:05   10:10       31:33
676   Cyndi Hagemeyer        F2529       90/224       33:32   10:10       31:35
677   Barbara Rickert        F5054        14/46       32:14   10:10       31:35
678   Isobel O'Brien         F3539        19/73       32:07   10:11       31:36
679   Kelly Hansen           F3539        20/73       33:35   10:11       31:36
680   Beth Paterson          F2529       91/224       33:13   10:11       31:36
681   Eilidh O'Brien         F0114         5/32       32:07   10:11       31:36
682   Elizabeth Roland       F2529       92/224       32:18   10:11       31:38
683   Steven Wade            M4549        19/29       32:46   10:11       31:39
684   Anna Hasik             F2024       60/102       32:06   10:12       31:41
685   Eric Ryan              M2529      115/163       32:07   10:12       31:42
686   James Dagostino        M3034       74/119       32:25   10:13       31:43
687   Sarah Patrick          F2529       93/224       33:28   10:13       31:43
688   Nikko Rocha-Haas       F0114         6/32       33:36   10:13       31:43
689   Elizabeth Leal         F1519        12/25       33:02   10:13       31:43
690   Lonna Hancock          F2529       94/224       32:29   10:13       31:44
691   Nate Hagen             M3539        51/76       33:30   10:14       31:46
692   Robert Hayes           M3034       75/119       32:45   10:14       31:47
693   Seth Rubin             M2529      116/163       46:23   10:15       31:49
694   Samantha Bernis        F3034       63/150       32:41   10:15       31:49
695   Megan Pullem           F3034       64/150       33:15   10:15       31:50
696   Christa Horine         F2529       95/224       31:59   10:15       31:51
697   Janice Preston         F3034       65/150       32:24   10:15       31:51
698   Jennifer Anderson      F2529       96/224       33:02   10:16       31:51
699   Aaron Wessel           M2529      117/163       33:28   10:16       31:51
700   Courtney Wonneberg     F2529       97/224       32:03   10:16       31:51
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701   Tamara Sorg            F5054        15/46       32:39   10:16       31:52
702   Barb Wagus             F3034       66/150       32:10   10:16       31:52
703   Terry Frank            F5054        16/46       32:12   10:16       31:53
704   Kelcie Bechely         F1519        13/25       32:15   10:16       31:53
705   Eric Daugherty         M2529      118/163       34:00   10:16       31:54
706   Chris Murphy           F3034       67/150       32:13   10:16       31:54
707   Brianne Guardiola      F1519        14/25       32:42   10:17       31:54
708   John Carrozza          M3034       76/119       33:24   10:17       31:56
709   Sara Swartzendruber    F2529       98/224       33:05   10:18       31:58
710   Tom Lazzara            M3034       77/119       33:03   10:18       31:58
711   Brad Poocte            M2024        29/45       32:03   10:18       31:59
712   Iris Esquivel          F2024       61/102       33:19   10:18       32:00
713   Almareli Sanchez       F2529       99/224       33:20   10:18       32:00
714   Jena Gress             F2529      100/224       32:28   10:19       32:01
715   Liseth Apostol         F3034       68/150       33:15   10:19       32:01
716   Edsel Consing          M3034       78/119       33:15   10:19       32:01
717   Kim Vial               F2529      101/224       33:25   10:19       32:02
718   David Szymanek         M4549        20/29       33:02   10:19       32:02
719   Allen Mickley          M3034       79/119       32:39   10:20       32:05
720   Sheena Lutes           F2529      102/224       33:45   10:21       32:07
721   Joe Case               M3539        52/76       32:39   10:21       32:09
722   Cherya Jenkins         F3539        21/73       33:51   10:21       32:09
723   Gena Anderson          F3539        22/73       33:39   10:22       32:10
724   Clinton Roberts        M5559        10/14       33:00   10:22       32:11
725   Sarah Przybyla         F0114         7/32       34:03   10:22       32:11
726   Sarah Gawczynski       F2529      103/224       33:38   10:22       32:11
727   Jennifer Cwik          F3034       69/150       32:53   10:22       32:12
728   Sarah Hamilton         F2024       62/102       36:44   10:22       32:12
729   Staci Rhoads           F3034       70/150       33:26   10:23       32:15
730   Daniel Tully           M3034       80/119       33:50   10:23       32:15
731   Kim Cunningham         F4549        17/37       33:27   10:23       32:16
732   Timothy Jarotkiewicz   M2529      119/163       33:50   10:23       32:16
733   Claire Moroney         F3034       71/150       33:50   10:23       32:16
734   Karen White            F4549        18/37       33:28   10:24       32:16
735   Anthony Ricchio        M2529      120/163       33:25   10:24       32:16
736   Jenna Lavine           F3539        23/73       33:04   10:24       32:17
737   Megan Kinney           F2529      104/224       32:26   10:24       32:17
738   Deidre Grubb           F4044        17/44       33:09   10:24       32:17
739   Toni Radtke            F2529      105/224       32:35   10:24       32:19
740   See Timer Unreg                       0/0       33:38   10:25       32:20
741   Jeremiah Nugent        M5054        17/37       33:52   10:25       32:20
742   Mildred Suelen         F3539        24/73       33:11   10:25       32:22
743   Cneisea Bicker                        0/0       33:25   10:26       32:25
744   Erick Franco           M3034       81/119       33:45   10:27       32:28
745   Andrew Windisch        M5054        18/37       33:25   10:28       32:29
746   Kurt Becker            M5054        19/37       33:25   10:28       32:29
747   Beatriz Bayod          F3034       72/150       32:37   10:28       32:29
748   Stacy Mahoney          F4044        18/44       33:26   10:29       32:34
749   Tanya Walery           F3034       73/150       32:43   10:29       32:35
750   David Tabler           M4044        25/36       34:43   10:30       32:35
751   Lindsay Hartman        F2529      106/224       33:04   10:30       32:35
752   Margaret Yesko         F3034       74/150       33:04   10:30       32:35
753   Kelly Evola                           0/0       33:50   10:30       32:36
754   Katie Murray           F3034       75/150       34:21   10:30       32:36
755   Ryan Tabler            M0114        13/28       34:47   10:30       32:37
756   Megan Polte            F1519        15/25       33:05   10:30       32:37
757   Lindsay Studt          F3034       76/150       34:10   10:31       32:38
758   Hailey Postma          F1519        16/25       33:23   10:31       32:38
759   Nicole Nicholls        F2529      107/224       33:01   10:31       32:39
760   Karin Hekstra          F2529      108/224       33:03   10:31       32:40
761   Jim Hutchins           M4549        21/29       34:48   10:32       32:41
762   Lynda Partington       F4044        19/44       34:48   10:32       32:42
763   Jason Gorczynski       M2529      121/163       33:03   10:32       32:43
764   John Blair             M5054        20/37       33:40   10:32       32:43
765   Christa Arquilla       F3539        25/73       34:06   10:32       32:44
766   Carole Hutchins        F4044        20/44       34:48   10:32       32:44
767   Julia Ralston          F4044        21/44       34:05   10:33       32:44
768   Steve Rosenbloom       M3034       82/119       34:06   10:33       32:46
769   Kyle Finnegan          M2024        30/45       33:53   10:33       32:46
770   Bridget Rood           F2024       63/102       33:31   10:33       32:46
771   Stacey Karras          F4044        22/44       33:36   10:33       32:46
772   Tammy Ericks           F3539        26/73       33:36   10:33       32:46
773   Sarah Burke            F3539        27/73       34:58   10:33       32:47
774   Mark Weaver            M2529      122/163       33:34   10:34       32:47
775   Lisa Wilson            F2529      109/224       33:37   10:34       32:47
776   Samantha Fish          F0114         8/32       33:01   10:34       32:48
777   Katie Stempel          F0114         9/32       34:42   10:34       32:50
778   Aidnag Diaz            M5054        21/37       47:29   10:35       32:52
779   Mark Mikel             M5054        22/37       33:47   10:35       32:52
780   Hillary Weber          F3539        28/73       34:41   10:36       32:56
781   Lisa Stempel           F4044        23/44       34:48   10:36       32:56
782   Kristie Paskvan        F5054        17/46       33:47   10:37       32:56
783   Jeremy Gresham         M3034       83/119       34:38   10:37       32:57
784   Ken Rohn               M4549        22/29       33:47   10:37       32:57
785   Carol Jackowski        F3034       77/150       33:57   10:37       32:57
786   Ray Kowalczyk          M6064         8/13       34:03   10:37       32:57
787   Michael Hardesty       M2529      123/163       33:47   10:37       32:59
788   John Crowe             M3034       84/119       33:15   10:37       32:59
789   Sandy Bromenschenkel   F4044        24/44       33:22   10:37       32:59
790   Ashlan Carnel          F2529      110/224       33:23   10:38       33:00
791   Sierra Hansen          F1519        17/25       35:01   10:38       33:01
792   Marjorie Hyland        F4044        25/44       35:01   10:38       33:01
793   Carla Lazzara          F4549        19/37       33:30   10:38       33:02
794   Allison Borden         F2529      111/224       35:00   10:39       33:03
795   Dena Ferreira          F2529      112/224       34:34   10:40       33:08
796   Craig Leduc            M2529      124/163       33:21   10:41       33:09
797   Jennifer Leduc         F2529      113/224       33:21   10:41       33:10
798   Joanna Morelli         F2529      114/224       34:38   10:41       33:10
799   J.J. Morelli           M3034       85/119       34:38   10:41       33:10
800   Anne Wisniewski        F4549        20/37       34:11   10:41       33:11
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801   Christen Eppes         F2529      115/224       34:46   10:41       33:11
802   Tracey Henkel          F3034       78/150       34:46   10:41       33:11
803   Patricia Jensen        F3034       79/150       33:26   10:42       33:12
804   Breanna Jensen         F0114        10/32       33:27   10:42       33:14
805   Armenrah Loving        M5054        23/37       33:44   10:42       33:14
806   Luisa Dirutigliano     F2024       64/102       33:23   10:42       33:15
807   Madeleine Pope         F0114        11/32       35:22   10:44       33:19
808   Nicole Trumpinski      F2529      116/224       35:10   10:44       33:20
809   Damon Frazier          M3034       86/119       34:49   10:44       33:20
810   Olivia Pope                           0/0       35:23   10:44       33:20
811   Amanda Barber          F3034       80/150       34:49   10:44       33:21
812   Marie Tholl            F2529      117/224       35:24   10:45       33:21
813   Dino Pappas            M3034       87/119       35:24   10:45       33:22
814   Kristyn Barry          F3034       81/150       34:51   10:45       33:22
815   Kathy Frazier          F3034       82/150       34:49   10:45       33:22
816   Erin Johnson           F2529      118/224       35:03   10:45       33:24
817   Chris Baker            M4044        26/36       35:22   10:45       33:24
818   Katherine Johnson      F4549        21/37       36:36   10:45       33:24
819   Martha Martin          F3034       83/150       33:49   10:46       33:25
820   Tracy Johnson          F2529      119/224       35:02   10:46       33:26
821   Mary Swibes            F5054        18/46       34:04   10:46       33:26
822   Hannah Bass            F3034       84/150       34:33   10:46       33:26
823   Charlene Fannin        F3034       85/150       35:12   10:47       33:28
824   Melissa Voss           F3034       86/150       35:31   10:47       33:29
825   Daryl Bosma            M5054        24/37       33:47   10:47       33:29
826   Isabel Bouhl           F0114        12/32       33:40   10:47       33:31
827   Audrey May             F0114        13/32       33:40   10:48       33:31
828   Denna Satchwell        F3539        29/73       34:56   10:48       33:32
829   Karen Gaul             F4044        26/44       34:56   10:48       33:33
830   Andrew Zalasky         M0114        14/28       33:40   10:49       33:34
831   Jean Cleveland         F4549        22/37       35:21   10:49       33:34
832   Lois Scott             F4549        23/37       33:45   10:49       33:35
833   David May              M5054        25/37       33:45   10:49       33:36
834   Andrew Zalasky         M3539        53/76       33:42   10:49       33:36
835   Cydnee Cintron         F0114        14/32       34:13   10:50       33:38
836   Rebecca Christie       F3539        30/73       35:33   10:50       33:38
837   Jill Grech             F3034       87/150       35:33   10:50       33:38
838   Sharon Knecht          F5054        19/46       35:13   10:50       33:38
839   Laura Johnson          F3539        31/73       35:33   10:50       33:39
840   Laura Blackledge       F2529      120/224       34:50   10:50       33:39
841   Ryan Blackledge        M2529      125/163       34:49   10:50       33:39
842   Nancy Kelsey           F5054        20/46       35:14   10:50       33:39
843   Christian Anderson     M0114        15/28       33:39   10:50       33:39
844   Elana Viner            F2529      121/224       35:03   10:50       33:40
845   Rachel Margolis        F2529      122/224       35:03   10:50       33:40
846   Bonnie Schindler       F4044        27/44       34:22   10:51       33:42
847   John Cunningham        M6064         9/13       34:32   10:52       33:46
848   Whitney Schlismann     F2024       65/102       33:57   10:52       33:46
849   Rachel Dunham          F2529      123/224       35:49   10:52       33:46
850   Lisa Osowski           F2529      124/224       37:59   10:53       33:46
851   Jillian Bianchi        F2529      125/224       37:59   10:53       33:46
852   Trisha Anderson        F3034       88/150       34:33   10:53       33:47
853   Karen Cunningham       F4044        28/44       34:33   10:53       33:47
854   Emily Klopp            F3034       89/150       35:29   10:53       33:48
855   Kris McCoy             F3539        32/73       35:30   10:54       33:51
856   Vanessa Vergara        F2024       66/102       35:39   10:55       33:53
857   Shannon Kleinfelder    F2529      126/224       34:04   10:55       33:53
858   James Suchy            M2024        31/45       33:57   10:55       33:54
859   Mary Hesterman         F2024       67/102       35:39   10:55       33:54
860   Janine Keca            F3034       90/150       35:50   10:56       33:56
861   Philip Kosch           M3034       88/119       35:51   10:56       33:56
862   Robert Maynard         M5054        26/37       34:59   10:56       33:58
863   Jeffery Kowalczyk      M3034       89/119       35:02   10:56       33:58
864   Paul Herrero           M4044        27/36       35:06   10:57       33:59
865   Kit Quigley            F5054        21/46       35:06   10:57       34:01
866   Scott Damhorst         M3539        54/76       35:45   10:57       34:01
867   Kristy Damhorst        F3034       91/150       35:45   10:57       34:01
868   Tracy Donoghue         F2529      127/224       35:55   10:58       34:03
869   Ryan Sowa              M1519        23/36       35:42   10:58       34:03
870   Jennifer Sheplock      F2529      128/224       35:56   10:58       34:04
871   Sandra Flowers         F3034       92/150       37:38   11:00       34:08
872   Kathleen Check         F4044        29/44       35:19   11:00       34:11
873   Anne Carney            F7074          1/1       34:18   11:01       34:11
874   Denise Herrero         F3539        33/73       35:20   11:01       34:14
875   Yvette Gallegos        F2529      129/224       35:34   11:02       34:16
876   Faye Jacobs            F5559         5/17       36:09   11:03       34:20
877   Varoon Kumar           M2024        32/45       34:27   11:04       34:23
878   Joe Melone             M6064        10/13       36:06   11:05       34:24
879   Jamie Majerowicz       F2024       68/102       35:18   11:05       34:25
880   Kevin Reckamp          M2529      126/163       35:08   11:06       34:27
881   Dave Meiners           M2529      127/163       36:04   11:06       34:28
882   Sarah Lefevour         F2024       69/102       36:04   11:06       34:29
883   Mary Poska             F4549        24/37       35:00   11:06       34:29
884   Catherine Panfil       F4044        30/44       35:00   11:06       34:29
885   Linda Majerowicz       F5054        22/46       35:23   11:06       34:29
886   Beth Jones             M3539        55/76       36:08   11:06       34:29
887   Jennifer Belmont       F3034       93/150       36:41   11:07       34:30
888   Megen Lockwald         F3034       94/150       36:29   11:07       34:30
889   Aryrielle Bavaro       F2529      130/224       36:29   11:07       34:30
890   Breanna Sowa           F2024       70/102       36:09   11:07       34:31
891   Mary Koehler           F5054        23/46       36:13   11:07       34:32
892   Brandi Neuberg         F2529      131/224       37:26   11:09       34:36
893   Les Zemba              M3539        56/76       35:39   11:10       34:40
894   Alan Witthuhn          M2529      128/163       36:15   11:10       34:42
895   Adriane Jacoby         F2529      132/224       36:15   11:10       34:42
896   Ellie Duchow           F0114        15/32       36:22   11:11       34:44
897   Nicole Raddi           F3034       95/150       38:29   11:11       34:44
898   Justin Volmert         M3034       90/119       36:19   11:12       34:47
899   Anthony Pacheco        M2529      129/163       34:59   11:13       34:48
900   Vicki Doherty          F5559         6/17       35:00   11:13       34:49
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901   Lauren Farley          F3034       96/150       36:51   11:13       34:51
902   Luke Farley            M0114        16/28       36:50   11:13       34:51
903   Colleen Kowalczyk      F3539        34/73       35:56   11:13       34:51
904   Polly Requa            F4044        31/44       36:29   11:14       34:52
905   Sean Farley            M0114        17/28       36:51   11:14       34:52
906   Janet Andres                          0/0       36:33   11:14       34:54
907   Nickalette Casey       F3539        35/73       37:05   11:14       34:54
908   Lauren Schreiber       F3034       97/150       38:16   11:15       34:55
909   Steph Schoenen         F2529      133/224       35:32   11:16       34:59
910   Karsyn Powell          F0114        16/32       36:54   11:16       34:59
911   Erica Powell           F3539        36/73       36:55   11:16       34:59
912   Robert Farley          M4549        23/29       36:51   11:16       34:59
913   Brittany Clark         F2529      134/224       35:16   11:17       35:02
914   Katie Hagen            F2529      135/224       37:04   11:19       35:07
915   Shannon Matesi         F2529      136/224       37:05   11:19       35:08
916   Desiree Mertz          F2024       71/102       39:28   11:19       35:09
917   Melissa Church         F2529      137/224       37:02   11:19       35:09
918   Jeanne Hesseling       F6064          1/5       36:17   11:20       35:11
919   Katie Swibes           F2024       72/102       35:51   11:20       35:12
920   Abigail Christopher    F2024       73/102       39:31   11:20       35:12
921   Kim Paprocki           F4549        25/37       35:48   11:20       35:13
922   Becky Carroll          F2024       74/102       39:32   11:21       35:13
923   Courtney Helman        F0114        17/32       36:38   11:22       35:17
924   Shannon Ellingson      F2529      138/224       39:07   11:22       35:18
925   Sara Golden            F3034       98/150       37:10   11:22       35:18
926   Kelsey MacGibbon       F2529      139/224       39:07   11:22       35:19
927   Sara Dutton            F6064          2/5       37:10   11:23       35:20
928   Melissa Gulya          F2529      140/224       36:31   11:23       35:20
929   Beth Jerzyk            F2529      141/224       36:42   11:23       35:21
930   Ashley Campos          F2529      142/224       36:44   11:24       35:23
931   Tammy Espinoza         F3539        37/73       36:09   11:24       35:24
932   Jeremy Knautz          M2529      130/163       37:10   11:25       35:28
933   Sandra Gancarz         F3034       99/150       37:10   11:25       35:28
934   Jehan Corbin           F3034      100/150       36:35   11:26       35:30
935   Gigi Stender           F2529      143/224       36:10   11:26       35:31
936   Joel Stender           M6064        11/13       36:10   11:26       35:31
937   Lavanya Seshadri       F3034      101/150       36:10   11:27       35:34
938   Peggy Pattis           F5054        24/46       35:53   11:27       35:34
939   Christopher Miller     M3034       91/119       36:02   11:27       35:35
940   Kelly Farrell          F1519        18/25       37:26   11:28       35:35
941   Martha Szatkowski      F3034      102/150       37:04   11:28       35:37
942   Rania Agha             F3539        38/73       35:41   11:29       35:39
943   Katie Drury            F3034      103/150       36:44   11:29       35:40
944   Amy Hastings           F2529      144/224       37:11   11:31       35:45
945   Anthony Di Lorenzo     M3034       92/119       37:12   11:31       35:47
946   Suzie Lange            F2529      145/224       36:11   11:32       35:50
947   Ryan Liska             M0114        18/28       36:10   11:32       35:50
948   Chris Liska            M3539        57/76       36:14   11:34       35:54
949   Sophie Stempel         F0114        18/32       37:53   11:35       35:59
950   Sam Stempel            M4044        28/36       37:53   11:35       35:59
951   Stephen Schostok       M0114        19/28       39:05   11:36       36:01
952   Allison Fisch          F2024       75/102       36:31   11:36       36:02
953   Heather Gresham        F3034      104/150       37:44   11:36       36:02
954   Colleen Dennis         F3539        39/73       36:47   11:37       36:05
955   Erin O'Brien                          0/0       37:58   11:39       36:10
956   Nicole Simon           F3034      105/150       36:36   11:39       36:12
957   Victoria Pressling     F2024       76/102       36:36   11:40       36:12
958   Dana Book              F3034      106/150       36:54   11:40       36:15
959   Stephanie Mostiler     F3034      107/150       36:46   11:42       36:18
960   Dana Groh              F3539        40/73       38:12   11:44       36:26
961   Lisa Olsne             F4044        32/44       37:07   11:44       36:28
962   Mark Mattio            M3034       93/119       39:49   11:45       36:28
963   Erin Sullivan          F3034      108/150       37:12   11:45       36:28
964   Jakub Kraszkiewicz     M2024        33/45       37:38   11:45       36:30
965   Scott Fish             M3539        58/76       36:48   11:47       36:34
966   Derek Fish             M1519        24/36       36:48   11:47       36:35
967   Julie Norman           F2529      146/224       37:37   11:47       36:36
968   Edward Abramson        M2024        34/45       37:04   11:47       36:37
969   Kelly Wieczorek        F2529      147/224       38:24   11:49       36:43
970   Colleen Murphy         F0114        19/32       38:09   11:50       36:45
971   Clare Murphy           F0114        20/32       38:09   11:50       36:45
972   Rocco Modugno          M3034       94/119       37:50   11:50       36:46
973   John Burke             M3034       95/119       36:49   11:51       36:49
974   Christina Moss         F3034      109/150       38:04   11:51       36:49
975   Jennifer Torres        F2529      148/224       38:28   11:54       36:59
976   Daniel Callahan        M4549        24/29       37:57   11:55       37:01
977   Shannon Wood           F3034      110/150       37:59   11:55       37:01
978   Montana Moore          F0114        21/32       37:59   11:56       37:03
979   Sara Wineburgh         F0114        22/32       38:00   11:56       37:04
980   Donna Soens            F4549        26/37       38:56   11:57       37:07
981   Mark Przybyla          M5054        27/37       39:20   11:57       37:07
982   Nathan Nelson          M3034       96/119       38:16   11:59       37:12
983   Evangelia Nikolaou     F2024       77/102       38:17   11:59       37:13
984   John Alden             M6064        12/13       38:23   12:00       37:16
985   Bev Przybyla           F5054        25/46       39:20   12:04       37:28
986   Penny Longoria         F4044        33/44       38:22   12:05       37:33
987   Lisa Dolato            F2529      149/224       37:53   12:09       37:44
988   Connie Deblasio        F4044        34/44       39:31   12:11       37:52
989   Matthew Micetich                      0/0       38:36   12:12       37:52
990   Jody Nugent            F4549        27/37       39:25   12:12       37:52
991   Jeanne Farrell         F5054        26/46       39:53   12:15       38:02
992   Brad Neville           M2529      131/163       40:12   12:15       38:03
993   Kristin Schwind        F2529      150/224       40:12   12:15       38:04
994   Ashley Sorg            F2529      151/224       39:02   12:19       38:14
995   Rebecca Sorensen       F2529      152/224       38:33   12:19       38:14
996   Maria Soto             F3539        41/73       39:09   12:25       38:33
997   Leanne Wendt                          0/0       40:10   12:25       38:33
998   Kristin Morvant        F3034      111/150       40:05   12:26       38:37
999   Ken Anderson           M4044        29/36       40:08   12:27       38:39
1000  Jacob Paterson         M2529      132/163       40:18   12:27       38:40

Generated March 17, 2026 at 5:21 PM 10/14



Path to Progress 2010 - 5K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Lisa Di Lorenzo        F2529      153/224       40:05   12:27       38:40
1002  Farnia Ghavami         M2529      133/163       40:05   12:27       38:41
1003  Ryann Rivers           F3034      112/150       39:40   12:27       38:41
1004  Millie Rosa            F5054        27/46       39:41   12:28       38:41
1005  Robin Kichler          F3034      113/150       40:57   12:29       38:46
1006  Katie Anella           F3539        42/73       39:45   12:30       38:48
1007  Bill Hoessler          M5054        28/37       43:38   12:30       38:49
1008  Brian Snyder           M3539        59/76       54:57   12:31       38:53
1009  Susan Snyder           F2529      154/224       54:58   12:31       38:53
1010  Elizabeth Welling      F2529      155/224       40:46   12:32       38:54
1011  Joseph Ostrowski       M3034       97/119       40:52   12:32       38:56
1012  Colleen Tarasiewicz    F4549        28/37       39:55   12:33       38:59
1013  Dana Cygan-Nehs        F3034      114/150       39:55   12:34       39:00
1014  Ashleigh Culivan                      0/0       40:28   12:34       39:01
1015  Joe Scroggins          M2024        35/45       43:35   12:34       39:02
1016  Stefanie Horvath       F2024       78/102       40:51   12:34       39:03
1017  Richard Bandringa      M5054        29/37       40:48   12:35       39:06
1018  Mary Ellen Keith       F5054        28/46       40:31   12:42       39:27
1019  Kay Wissmann           F6569          1/4       39:44   12:42       39:27
1020  Bridget Wilson         F2529      156/224       40:56   12:42       39:28
1021  Kristin Petras         F2529      157/224       40:56   12:43       39:28
1022  John Wissmann          M6569          1/4       39:50   12:44       39:33
1023  Michael Mitzen         M7074          1/1       40:49   12:44       39:34
1024  Erin McCann            F2529      158/224       40:14   12:46       39:39
1025  Christopher O'Connell  M3539        60/76       41:20   12:48       39:44
1026  Shital Baman           F2024       79/102       40:35   12:49       39:48
1027  Case Klotz             M0114        20/28       40:37   12:50       39:50
1028  Rebecca Carver         F3034      115/150       40:37   12:50       39:51
1029  Stephanie Sprenger     F3034      116/150       41:43   12:51       39:53
1030  Ulrike Zambori         F6064          3/5       41:52   12:54       40:02
1031  Michele Weel           F4549        29/37       41:54   12:55       40:07
1032  Amber Weel             F2024       80/102       41:57   12:56       40:09
1033  Dawn Walker-Chanley    F4044        35/44       46:18   12:57       40:14
1034  Margaret Keating       F3034      117/150       42:09   12:58       40:15
1035  Carole McFadden        F6064          4/5       42:09   12:58       40:16
1036  Leeann Baker           F3034      118/150       41:19   13:01       40:24
1037  Sheila Murphy          F3034      119/150       41:48   13:01       40:24
1038  Jolynn Gomilar         F3539        43/73       41:39   13:02       40:27
1039  Leslie Vimarco         F2529      159/224       40:55   13:02       40:28
1040  Melinda Dragicevich    F2529      160/224       41:25   13:02       40:29
1041  Anna Di Santo                         0/0       41:17   13:03       40:33
1042  Amanda Piecuch         F3539        44/73       41:13   13:04       40:33
1043  Jennifer Moek          F3539        45/73       49:26   13:04       40:34
1044  Catherine Flaherty     F4549        30/37       42:24   13:04       40:35
1045  William Flaherty       M4549        25/29       42:24   13:04       40:36
1046  Emily Held             F2529      161/224       42:16   13:05       40:36
1047  Melissa Salvino        F3034      120/150       41:51   13:11       40:57
1048  Tom Keating            M3539        61/76       43:09   13:12       40:59
1049  Jason Fisher           M2024        36/45       47:53   13:14       41:07
1050  Angel Alvarez          M3034       98/119       51:49   13:15       41:08
1051  Kinsey Heyerdahl       F2529      162/224       41:15   13:15       41:08
1052  Tara Bridgers          F3034      121/150       41:57   13:17       41:14
1053  Elizabeth Roudabush    F2529      163/224       41:16   13:17       41:16
1054  Brandon Waiters        M3539        62/76     1:00:48   13:21       41:27
1055  David Bridgers         M4044        30/36       42:12   13:22       41:29
1056  Nicolette Bridgers     F0114        23/32       42:12   13:22       41:30
1057  Christie Tabler        M3539        63/76       43:39   13:22       41:30
1058  Mark Seghi             M5054        30/37       43:29   13:29       41:54
1059  Kennedy Ashinze        M3034       99/119       43:33   13:36       42:16
1060  Muriel Makarim         F2529      164/224       43:33   13:37       42:16
1061  Elvin Perez            M2024        37/45       43:40   13:38       42:19
1062  Noraida Perez          F2529      165/224       43:40   13:38       42:20
1063  Corine Weiler          F2024       81/102       43:23   13:39       42:25
1064  Jennifer Booth         F2529      166/224       44:22   13:39       42:25
1065  Brittany Bartnik       F2024       82/102       44:22   13:40       42:25
1066  Ross Weiler            M2529      134/163       43:23   13:40       42:25
1067  Kevin Marshall         M3034      100/119       43:07   13:40       42:27
1068  Courtney Welter        F2529      167/224       48:24   13:40       42:28
1069  Kim Marshall           F3034      122/150       43:08   13:41       42:29
1070  Michael Rodriguez      M3034      101/119       43:47   13:43       42:35
1071  Jacqueline Rodriguez   F2024       83/102       43:47   13:43       42:35
1072  Esperanza Arreola      F5054        29/46       43:47   13:43       42:35
1073  Rachel Quinn           F2024       84/102       46:01   13:43       42:36
1074  Jennifer Ostrowski     F2529      168/224       43:38   13:44       42:38
1075  Megan Hughes           F3539        46/73       44:41   13:44       42:39
1076  Sara Anderson          F2024       85/102       43:57   13:46       42:44
1077  Jessica Smith          F2024       86/102       43:21   13:46       42:44
1078  Amanda Seibel          F2529      169/224       43:36   13:53       43:07
1079  Mike Ryan              M4549        26/29       43:55   13:55       43:13
1080  Steffanie Flack        F3539        47/73       44:49   13:57       43:18
1081  Scott Flack            M3539        64/76       44:49   13:57       43:19
1082  Megan Beer             F2529      170/224       50:31   13:58       43:23
1083  Zach Beer              M2529      135/163       50:30   13:59       43:24
1084  Denise Trevino         F2529      171/224       51:41   14:01       43:33
1085  Meredith Lucas         F2529      172/224       51:42   14:02       43:34
1086  Jessica Mullins        F2529      173/224       51:42   14:02       43:34
1087  Katie Wijas            F1519        19/25       50:01   14:02       43:35
1088  Bridget Wijas          F1519        20/25       50:01   14:02       43:35
1089  Tiffany Barbaccu       F2024       87/102       45:26   14:07       43:50
1090  Aneesa Jessani         F3539        48/73       45:26   14:07       43:51
1091  Caroline Agha          F2529      174/224       43:57   14:08       43:55
1092  Connor Devine          M0114        21/28       45:37   14:09       43:58
1093  Elizabeth Reicher      F2529      175/224       45:39   14:10       43:59
1094  Nicole Stanley         F3034      123/150       44:59   14:12       44:08
1095  Jami Timmons           F3034      124/150       46:18   14:17       44:21
1096  Joanne Jager           F5054        30/46       48:32   14:18       44:25
1097  Christopher Haley      M0114        22/28       46:09   14:25       44:48
1098  Michele Frederick      F3539        49/73       46:42   14:36       45:21
1099  Jayne Pacheco-Phillips F2529      176/224       49:15   14:36       45:21
1100  Diane Cain             F2529      177/224       47:00   14:38       45:26
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1101  Maria Georgas          F2024       88/102       47:51   14:41       45:37
1102  Dana Heckinger         F2024       89/102       47:52   14:42       45:38
1103  Renee Inman            F4549        31/37       49:54   14:46       45:51
1104  Suz Elder              F5559         7/17       48:12   14:49       46:01
1105  Ashley Windisch        F2024       90/102       53:42   14:50       46:03
1106  Melissa Rooney         F2529      178/224     1:03:40   14:54       46:17
1107  Chris Brown            M2529      136/163     1:01:04   14:56       46:23
1108  Matthew Downs          M2529      137/163     1:04:07   14:58       46:28
1109  Shannon Hayes          F3034      125/150       57:14   14:58       46:30
1110  Catherine Peterman     F5559         8/17       57:15   14:59       46:31
1111  Spence Knierim         M4044        31/36       47:19   14:59       46:31
1112  Mary Kate Morrissey    F2529      179/224     1:03:47   15:01       46:37
1113  Meghan Weber           F3034      126/150     1:03:51   15:02       46:41
1114  Jessica Craven         F2529      180/224       47:12   15:03       46:45
1115  Elizabeth Downs        F2024       91/102     1:03:46   15:04       46:49
1116  Kevin Downs            M5559        11/14     1:03:48   15:04       46:49
1117  Kathleen Carmichael    F2529      181/224       48:26   15:05       46:52
1118  Anne Coakley           F3034      127/150     1:03:48   15:06       46:53
1119  Peter Tyor             M6569          2/4       48:14   15:07       46:56
1120  Wojciech Kraszkiewicz  M2529      138/163       48:13   15:10       47:05
1121  Linda Bergmann         F4549        32/37       49:46   15:24       47:48
1122  Karen Kane             F3539        50/73       55:59   15:32       48:14
1123  Chris Piekos           M3034      102/119       52:11   15:35       48:25
1124  Lauren Piekos          F2529      182/224       52:11   15:36       48:26
1125  Michael Steffen        M6569          3/4       56:02   15:40       48:40
1126  Judy Bandringa         F5054        31/46       52:31   16:22       50:51
1127  Jennifer Thompson      F3034      128/150       51:20   16:23       50:54
1128  John Pack              M2024        38/45       57:42   16:28       51:10
1129  Mark Pack              M2024        39/45       57:42   16:29       51:10
1130  Kimberly Snyder        F2529      183/224       53:38   16:33       51:26
1131  Aerin Miller           F2024       92/102       51:35   16:37       51:35
1132  James Cresto           M2529      139/163     1:12:54   16:38       51:40
1133  Drew Fasseas           M2529      140/163     1:07:13   16:55       52:31
1134  John Quinn             M4044        32/36       59:26   17:17       53:40
1135  Hayley Glue                           0/0     1:07:14   17:18       53:43
1136  Adam Pacheco           M1519        25/36       58:41   17:39       54:48
1137  Lisa Wilson            F4549        33/37     1:02:54   17:39       54:50
1138  Rikki Wilson           F2024       93/102     1:02:54   17:40       54:52
1139  Elizabeth Lefkow       F0114        24/32     1:00:26   17:47       55:13
1140  Miriam Droller         F2529      184/224       59:47   17:49       55:21
1141  Meghan Jackson         F3034      129/150     1:09:52   18:00       55:55
1142  Alison Munroe          F3539        51/73     1:02:58   18:14       56:39
1143  Susan Haning           F3539        52/73     1:02:59   18:15       56:41
1144  Genevieve Lefevour     F2529      185/224     1:01:22   18:27       57:18
1145  Sarah Asner            F1519        21/25       58:24   18:32       57:33
1146  Debra Asner            F5054        32/46       58:25   18:32       57:33
1147  Kristina Ramirez       F2529      186/224     1:02:40   18:38       57:52
1148  Katie Darcy            F3034      130/150     1:02:43   18:39       57:55
1149  Kelly Kuhn             F2529      187/224     1:08:11   18:39       57:57
1150  Danny Spitz            M1519        26/36     1:07:18   18:48       58:25
1151  Joanna Rudnick         F3539        53/73     1:07:19   18:49       58:25
1152  Albert Jurges          M6569          4/4     1:04:48   18:49       58:26
1153  Graham Glasgow         M1519        27/36     1:06:31   18:56       58:49
1154  Emmet Omalley          M1519        28/36       59:40   19:13       59:40
1155  Crystal Coffman        F2024       94/102     1:21:32   19:14       59:44
1156  Meghan Day             F0114        25/32     1:05:39   19:23     1:00:11
1157  Elizabeth Day          F3539        54/73     1:05:39   19:23     1:00:11
1158  Elida Bader            F3539        55/73     1:05:40   19:23     1:00:13
1159  John Maleady           M4044        33/36     1:14:39   19:27     1:00:25
1160  Janice Pauckner        F5054        33/46     1:06:48   19:29     1:00:32
1161  Cheryl Knepp           F4044        36/44     1:06:49   19:31     1:00:37
1162  Piyatida Haerr         F3034      131/150     1:05:36   19:32     1:00:40
1163  Jessica Buttimer       F3034      132/150     1:05:37   19:33     1:00:43
1164  Alan Buttimer          M3034      103/119     1:05:40   19:34     1:00:47
1165  Ryan Glasgow           M1519        29/36     1:08:43   19:37     1:00:55
1166  Claudette Yasell       F3539        56/73     1:05:41   19:37     1:00:57
1167  Steve Schostok         M5054        31/37     1:04:10   19:40     1:01:05
1168  Stephanie Luk          F2529      188/224     1:04:45   19:40     1:01:06
1169  Rose Kubis             F3034      133/150     1:04:45   19:42     1:01:10
1170  Imran Kareem           M3034      104/119     1:04:47   19:43     1:01:14
1171  Beth Wanamaker         F3034      134/150     1:04:30   19:43     1:01:16
1172  Sandy Liska            F3539        57/73     1:04:25   19:45     1:01:21
1173  Roseann Lefevour       F5559         9/17     1:01:25   19:47     1:01:25
1174  Kimberly Kauss         F4044        37/44     1:05:44   19:50     1:01:38
1175  Nicholas Runge         M1519        30/36     1:09:50   19:59     1:02:03
1176  Scott Corbin           M3539        65/76     1:08:50   20:02     1:02:13
1177  Sandy Kowalski         F5054        34/46     1:16:38   20:09     1:02:34
1178  Denise Swanson         F5559        10/17     1:19:51   20:09     1:02:35
1179  Janis Shields          F5559        11/17     1:20:10   20:13     1:02:49
1180  Lauren Kohlenbrener                   0/0     1:11:41   20:14     1:02:51
1181  David Swanson          M5054        32/37     1:20:11   20:18     1:03:02
1182  Gloria Chantell        F4549        34/37     1:06:38   20:21     1:03:12
1183  Kevin Brachat          M1519        31/36     1:14:12   20:21     1:03:14
1184  Katheryn Goodrich      F2529      189/224     1:09:39   20:22     1:03:17
1185  Melanie Ivanov         F2529      190/224     1:19:42   20:23     1:03:17
1186  Damein Ivanov          M2529      141/163     1:19:42   20:23     1:03:20
1187  Tyler Hague            M2529      142/163     1:10:02   20:24     1:03:21
1188  Kevin Middleton        M2529      143/163     1:10:02   20:26     1:03:28
1189  Shane Nichols          M2529      144/163     1:10:19   20:27     1:03:31
1190  Brian Huffman          M2024        40/45     1:10:19   20:27     1:03:32
1191  Ellen Omalley          F0114        26/32     1:03:36   20:29     1:03:36
1192  Kaitlyn Rich           F1519        22/25     1:08:43   20:30     1:03:42
1193  Stuart Rose            M5054        33/37     1:12:38   20:34     1:03:54
1194  Melinda Waldman        F5559        12/17     1:12:36   20:35     1:03:56
1195  Cameron Williams       M1519        32/36     1:10:02   20:35     1:03:57
1196  Amy Lapine             F4549        35/37     1:12:48   20:38     1:04:05
1197  Tracy Levy             F2529      191/224     1:13:10   20:42     1:04:18
1198  Kathleen Mansell       F5559        13/17     1:09:34   20:48     1:04:37
1199  Steve Fischer          M4549        27/29     1:10:36   20:50     1:04:42
1200  Katie Hicks            F2529      192/224     1:10:37   20:50     1:04:44
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1201  Katelyn Zubrick        F0114        27/32     1:15:38   20:57     1:05:05
1202  Scott Hughes           M2024        41/45     1:10:03   20:58     1:05:08
1203  Emily Legro            F2024       95/102     1:10:03   20:58     1:05:08
1204  Dawn Michelis          F3539        58/73     1:10:46   20:59     1:05:11
1205  Sarah Gier             F2529      193/224     1:10:47   20:59     1:05:12
1206  Efren Toledo           M3539        66/76     1:25:48   21:00     1:05:13
1207  Sarah Hodges           F3034      135/150     1:25:52   21:01     1:05:15
1208  John McPhillips        M3034      105/119     1:09:18   21:02     1:05:19
1209  Jason Pannone          M2529      145/163     1:10:02   21:02     1:05:21
1210  Chuck Hodges           M3539        67/76     1:26:01   21:03     1:05:23
1211  Jeffrey Tadelman       M3034      106/119     1:11:39   21:04     1:05:25
1212  Christian Morris       M2529      146/163     1:12:00   21:04     1:05:26
1213  Michael Di Lorenzo     M2529      147/163     1:11:36   21:04     1:05:27
1214  Neil Malpass           M2529      148/163     1:11:34   21:07     1:05:34
1215  Jacqui Hicks           F2024       96/102     1:11:34   21:07     1:05:35
1216  Stephen Barron         M5054        34/37     1:14:41   21:07     1:05:35
1217  Will Hicks             M2529      149/163     1:11:36   21:08     1:05:39
1218  Amanda Ostrowski       F2529      194/224     1:07:53   21:11     1:05:49
1219  Paul Johnson           M2529      150/163     1:07:53   21:11     1:05:49
1220  Christy Rojas          F2529      195/224     1:07:53   21:11     1:05:49
1221  Paul Kohlenbrener                     0/0     1:14:41   21:12     1:05:51
1222  Elizabeth Eufemi       F2529      196/224     1:10:35   21:14     1:05:56
1223  Maura Schoen           F2529      197/224     1:10:36   21:14     1:05:56
1224  Kristine Chronister    F4044        38/44     1:13:24   21:15     1:05:59
1225  Abigail Chronister     F0114        28/32     1:13:25   21:15     1:05:59
1226  Kristen Martin         F2529      198/224     1:11:55   21:18     1:06:10
1227  Shannon Roe            F2529      199/224     1:10:20   21:21     1:06:19
1228  Virginia Dunnick       F2529      200/224     1:12:58   21:21     1:06:20
1229  Carla Cavaliere        F2529      201/224     1:12:58   21:21     1:06:20
1230  Kathryn Finn           F2529      202/224     1:13:06   21:22     1:06:22
1231  Virginia Umlauf        F6569          2/4     1:11:26   21:23     1:06:24
1232  Bridgett Eloe          F3539        59/73     1:11:26   21:23     1:06:25
1233  Jacqui Jones           F2529      203/224     1:13:14   21:27     1:06:37
1234  Marge Wydra            F5054        35/46     1:13:17   21:28     1:06:40
1235  Sarah Walker           F3539        60/73     1:19:32   21:29     1:06:45
1236  Rich Erwin             M3034      107/119     1:13:14   21:30     1:06:45
1237  Emmanuel Escot         M2529      151/163     1:14:44   21:30     1:06:47
1238  Carlos Pineda          M2024        42/45     1:14:45   21:30     1:06:48
1239  Laura Hernandez        F2529      204/224     1:14:45   21:30     1:06:48
1240  Brian Lonergan         M2024        43/45     1:21:01   21:31     1:06:49
1241  Diane Williams         F2024       97/102     1:21:01   21:31     1:06:49
1242  Justine Welter         F2529      205/224     1:13:07   21:32     1:06:54
1243  Lynn Bird              F5054        36/46     1:12:41   21:35     1:07:03
1244  Peter Piatkowski       M2529      152/163     1:13:43   21:40     1:07:19
1245  Elizabeth Christ       F5054        37/46     1:14:33   21:49     1:07:47
1246  Brittany Hrgich        F2024       98/102     1:19:24   21:54     1:08:01
1247  Eloy Escot             M4549        28/29     1:16:36   22:08     1:08:46
1248  Kristyn Parzynski      F2529      206/224     1:27:45   22:12     1:08:58
1249  Sarah Arabian          F3034      136/150     1:27:47   22:14     1:09:02
1250  Brian Finnegan         M5054        35/37     1:17:50   22:15     1:09:07
1251  Debbie Finnegan        F4549        36/37     1:17:49   22:17     1:09:12
1252  Tanya Brown            F3539        61/73     1:15:58   22:17     1:09:13
1253  Donna Brzezniak        F3539        62/73     1:09:20   22:19     1:09:20
1254  Theresa Ciesla         F4044        39/44     1:09:21   22:20     1:09:21
1255  Helen Liptak           F3539        63/73     1:09:21   22:20     1:09:21
1256  Ann Altergott          F2529      207/224     1:30:03   22:22     1:09:28
1257  Sean Altergott         M2529      153/163     1:30:05   22:23     1:09:32
1258  Jeannette Escot        F2024       99/102     1:18:11   22:29     1:09:49
1259  Jeff Ozenbaugh                        0/0     1:12:16   22:35     1:10:08
1260  Patricia Farley        F6569          3/4     1:17:34   22:36     1:10:12
1261  Jackie Stein           F5054        38/46     1:19:14   22:37     1:10:15
1262  Michael Check          M4044        34/36     1:24:58   22:50     1:10:56
1263  Denise Jareczek        F2529      208/224     1:19:11   22:52     1:11:00
1264  Tricia Allen           F2529      209/224     1:17:57   22:55     1:11:12
1265  Jeffery Jareczek       M4044        35/36     1:19:09   23:00     1:11:27
1266  Rogelio Rivas          M3539        68/76     1:11:52   23:08     1:11:52
1267  Stephanie Rangel       F2024      100/102     1:21:07   23:10     1:11:57
1268  Laura Durante          F4044        40/44     1:20:58   23:14     1:12:11
1269  Jolanta Piotrowski     F2529      210/224     1:18:06   23:15     1:12:13
1270  Michael Gargano        M4044        36/36     1:18:07   23:15     1:12:13
1271  Alison Hage            F5054        39/46     1:19:58   23:16     1:12:17
1272  Thomas Kimes           M4549        29/29     1:17:13   23:17     1:12:18
1273  Nikita Vandenbosch     F3034      137/150     1:20:49   23:17     1:12:19
1274  Sharon Kimes           F5054        40/46     1:17:12   23:18     1:12:22
1275  Kris Webb              F3034      138/150     1:19:30   23:18     1:12:22
1276  Brad Vandenbosch       M3034      108/119     1:20:51   23:18     1:12:22
1277  Carli Hogan            F3539        64/73     1:18:32   23:20     1:12:28
1278  Julie Noonan           F3034      139/150     1:18:40   23:23     1:12:37
1279  Lori Jurjovec          F3034      140/150     1:18:21   23:29     1:12:55
1280  Mike Jurjovec          M3034      109/119     1:18:21   23:30     1:13:00
1281  Liam Bennett           M0114        23/28     1:13:15   23:35     1:13:15
1282  Paul Atwood            M3539        69/76     1:19:05   23:40     1:13:31
1283  Donna Mulack           F4044        41/44     1:25:33   23:44     1:13:43
1284  Angeline Linares       F2529      211/224     1:13:50   23:46     1:13:50
1285  Erica Rangel           F2529      212/224     1:23:18   23:52     1:14:07
1286  Ronnae Ondras          F4549        37/37     1:27:50   24:00     1:14:34
1287  Jennifer Bereckis      F3034      141/150     1:27:44   24:08     1:14:58
1288  Allison Gray           F2529      213/224     1:20:22   24:09     1:15:02
1289  Matthew Cooke          M3034      110/119     1:31:29   24:13     1:15:14
1290  Soma Sinha Roy         F4044        42/44     1:15:21   24:16     1:15:21
1291  Haythem Marawi         M2529      154/163     1:24:15   24:30     1:16:07
1292  Kim Gillilan           F5054        41/46     1:27:14   24:43     1:16:48
1293  Teryl Nolan            F4044        43/44     1:27:13   24:45     1:16:52
1294  William Piccolo        M1519        33/36     1:17:14   24:52     1:17:14
1295  Pam Vana               F5559        14/17     1:33:31   24:57     1:17:31
1296  Kevin Vana             M5559        12/14     1:33:32   24:58     1:17:32
1297  Kristen Vana           F3034      142/150     1:33:45   25:02     1:17:44
1298  Steve Orzech           M3034      111/119     1:17:53   25:04     1:17:53
1299  Nicole Urbanowicz      F1519        23/25     1:32:45   25:06     1:17:58
1300  Michael Gargano        M0114        24/28     1:18:06   25:09     1:18:06

Generated March 17, 2026 at 5:21 PM 13/14



Path to Progress 2010 - 5K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Christina Urbanowicz   F5559        15/17     1:33:02   25:12     1:18:17
1302  Matthew Liska          M0114        25/28     1:21:27   25:13     1:18:19
1303  Rigoberto Villa        M3539        70/76     1:26:24   25:15     1:18:27
1304  Rodney Carlson         M6064        13/13     1:27:05   25:16     1:18:28
1305  Tiffany Chontos        F3034      143/150     1:25:27   25:23     1:18:50
1306  Ryan Nyby              F2529      214/224     1:35:09   25:26     1:19:01
1307  Alex Sanchez           M1519        34/36     1:39:58   25:27     1:19:04
1308  Ignalio Sanchez        M0114        26/28     1:40:01   25:28     1:19:07
1309  Justin Brachat         M1519        35/36     1:30:13   25:31     1:19:15
1310  Adam Brumm             M3034      112/119     1:35:15   25:32     1:19:18
1311  Gregg Schneider        M5559        13/14     1:19:19   25:32     1:19:19
1312  Luke Dyer              M0114        27/28     1:19:19   25:32     1:19:19
1313  Cheryl Geras           F5559        16/17     1:19:24   25:34     1:19:24
1314  Janet Van Buskirk      F5559        17/17     1:19:41   25:39     1:19:41
1315  Tom Paprocki           M5054        36/37     1:34:47   25:41     1:19:45
1316  Kristin Bartosiak      F3539        65/73     1:19:53   25:43     1:19:53
1317  Farah Essa             F2529      215/224     1:41:12   25:50     1:20:14
1318  Bill Knippel           M5054        37/37     1:20:26   25:54     1:20:26
1319  Linda Bukal            F5054        42/46     1:29:35   25:56     1:20:34
1320  Dan Bukal              M2529      155/163     1:29:35   25:56     1:20:34
1321  Timothy Dionisio       M3539        71/76     1:29:59   25:57     1:20:36
1322  Jeanne McNeill         F3539        66/73     1:30:25   25:58     1:20:40
1323  Maggie McNeill         F0114        29/32     1:30:28   25:59     1:20:43
1324  Ciara McNeill          F0114        30/32     1:30:28   25:59     1:20:44
1325  Kristina Sepulveda     F2024      101/102     1:41:58   26:00     1:20:46
1326  Martin McNeill         M3539        72/76     1:30:32   26:01     1:20:47
1327  Beverley Fishleigh     F6064          5/5     1:29:34   26:01     1:20:50
1328  Brandon Fishleigh      M2024        44/45     1:29:35   26:02     1:20:51
1329  Megan Lovejoy          F2529      216/224     1:33:37   26:13     1:21:26
1330  Ryan Mullenix          M3539        73/76     1:31:33   26:24     1:22:02
1331  Jose Robledo-Reyes     M2529      156/163     1:30:25   26:29     1:22:17
1332  Tanner Metz            M0114        28/28     1:29:41   26:32     1:22:25
1333  Andrew Metz            M1519        36/36     1:29:42   26:32     1:22:26
1334  Abigail Metz           F0114        31/32     1:29:42   26:33     1:22:27
1335  Rebecca Case           F6569          4/4     1:29:49   26:33     1:22:28
1336  Eric Fish              M2529      157/163     1:32:42   26:33     1:22:29
1337  Anthony Desiato        M2529      158/163     1:29:46   26:34     1:22:30
1338  Christina Hasbrook     F2024      102/102     1:22:31   26:34     1:22:31
1339  Steve Cuthbert         M2024        45/45     1:33:42   26:35     1:22:36
1340  Jocelyn Villa          F1519        24/25     1:30:59   26:38     1:22:45
1341  Brooke Dionisio        F3034      144/150     1:32:09   26:38     1:22:45
1342  Andrew McCall          M3539        74/76     1:36:27   26:38     1:22:45
1343  Cara McCall            F3034      145/150     1:36:27   26:39     1:22:48
1344  Geovanni Villa         F1519        25/25     1:31:08   26:41     1:22:52
1345  Susan Finch            F3539        67/73     1:31:47   26:45     1:23:06
1346  Blanca Baldoceda       F3539        68/73     1:32:34   26:49     1:23:17
1347  Kim Simpson            F3539        69/73     1:46:18   26:57     1:23:42
1348  Paula MacPhee          F3034      146/150     1:30:51   26:59     1:23:49
1349  Kristen Bober          F2529      217/224     1:43:54   26:59     1:23:49
1350  Jackie Walzer          F2529      218/224     1:43:54   27:00     1:23:53
1351  Rory Nugent            M3034      113/119     1:31:04   27:04     1:24:04
1352  Joy Sanchez            F5054        43/46     1:32:51   27:07     1:24:13
1353  John Gannon            M2529      159/163     1:41:11   27:21     1:24:57
1354  John Orth              M3034      114/119     1:42:01   27:53     1:26:36
1355  Nicole Orth            F3034      147/150     1:42:01   27:53     1:26:36
1356  Traci Wright           F5054        44/46     1:26:45   27:56     1:26:45
1357  Nicole Jaksich         F2529      219/224     1:40:53   27:56     1:26:46
1358  Brian Knapcik          M3034      115/119     1:48:11   27:57     1:26:49
1359  Liz Kay                F3034      148/150     1:39:36   28:01     1:27:02
1360  Natalie Lakeman        F2529      220/224     1:34:55   28:20     1:28:01
1361  Shari Gallardo         F4044        44/44     1:46:10   28:25     1:28:16
1362  Kelly Isaacson         F3539        70/73     1:46:10   28:25     1:28:16
1363  Gregory Samolinski     M5559        14/14     1:40:36   28:30     1:28:32
1364  Anna Tiemann           F2529      221/224     1:35:48   28:38     1:28:57
1365  Derek Hull             M3539        75/76     1:47:35   28:39     1:29:00
1366  Joe Hochstetler        M2529      160/163     1:41:35   28:41     1:29:07
1367  Gina Laratta           F2529      222/224     1:47:16   28:46     1:29:23
1368  Michelle Dupasquier    F2529      223/224     1:47:16   28:47     1:29:24
1369  Fiona McNeill          F0114        32/32     1:30:28   29:08     1:30:28
1370  Lauren Di Benedetto    F2529      224/224     1:41:31   29:34     1:31:51
1371  Kimberly Stacey-Hazuck F3539        71/73     1:50:52   29:46     1:32:27
1372  Sarah Danahey          F3034      149/150     1:50:51   29:47     1:32:32
1373  Mary Leahy             F3539        72/73     1:49:59   30:19     1:34:09
1374  Mike Leahy             M3539        76/76     1:50:00   30:19     1:34:11
1375  Joe Copak              M2529      161/163     1:35:44   30:49     1:35:44
1376  John Fowler            M3034      116/119     1:36:00   30:54     1:36:00
1377  Saul Scott             M3034      117/119     1:44:55   31:07     1:36:38
1378  Anne Feeley            F5054        45/46     1:42:21   31:11     1:36:51
1379  Mayra Maldonado        F3539        73/73     1:44:51   31:16     1:37:07
1380  Gregory Abrams         M3034      118/119     1:38:46   31:43     1:38:33
1381  Mollie Bass            F3034      150/150     1:47:44   32:38     1:41:24
1382  Paul Gamboa            M3034      119/119     1:46:54   34:15     1:46:23
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